MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS, LLC.
105 Keystone Industrial Park P. O. Box 509
Dunmeore, PA 18512-0509

570.343.4748

SUPERIOR PORTIONED MEATS SINCE 1960

75156-93426 Fully Cooked and Charbroiled Low Sodium Beef Patties - CN

PRODUCT INFORMATION
FRODUCT 1TEM NUMBER DATE
30 1b 1.75 0z FC and Charbroiled Low Sodium Beef Patties - CN 75156-93426
PORTION f NET CASE WEIGHT QUTSIDE BOX DEMENSIONS SHEPPING BLOCK & TIER GROSS CASE WT. CASE CUBE )
1.75 0z./30 lbs. 183/8“x 10 3/8*x 11 7/8% 10 block /5 high 31 lbs. 1.31 cu. ft.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 Pattie (50g)
Servings Per Container About 274

Amount Fer Serving .
Calories 80 Calories from Fat 40
% Daily Vaiue*

Total Fat 4.5g 7%
Saturated Fat 2g 10%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 30mg 10%

Sodium 85mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 1g 0%
Dietary Fiber Og - 0%
Sugars Og

Protein 9g

Vitamin A 0% + Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2% * lron 6%

. This product contains commodities donated by the United States (U.S.)
*Percent Dally Values are based on a 2,000 calorie Department of Agriculture.

dist. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your caloiie needs:
Calories: 2,000 2,500

Tolal Fat Less fhan  6fig 80g *Nutrition Data is calculated from Genesis R&D Nutritional
Saturaled Fat Lessthan 20g 259 . . .
Cholesterol  Lessthan  300mg  300mg Software. The estimated values are derived from the comprehensive
Sodium Lessihan 2,400mg 2,4G0mg . . .
TtglallCurI'J:cgydrale 300y 375y nutrient database contained in the software however cannot be
eta iber 30 . . .
Y 2 2 guaranteed by Maid-Rite Specialty Foods, LLC

Calorios per gram:
Fat9 + Carbohydrate 4 = Prolein 4

INGREDIENTS: Ground Beef (Not More Than 20% Fat), Water, Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy Flour,
Caramel Color), Seasoning (Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Corn Starch, Salt, Grill Flavor [From Sunflower Qil], Citric
Acid), Lite Salt (Salt, Potassium Chloride, Magnesium Carbonate), Caramel Color.

Contains Soy.

Keep Frozen at or below 0°F.
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MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS, LL.C.
1035 Keystone Industrial Park P. G. Box 509
Dunmore, PA 18512-0509

' maidri

SUPERIOR PORTIONED MEATS SINCE 1960

570.343.4748
75156-96100 Fully Cooked Beef Slices, Bulk CN
PRODUCT INFORMATION
PFRODUCT ITEM NUMBER DATE
30 Ib Fully Cooked Beef Slices — Bulk Pack- CN 75156-96100 ,
PORTION SJZES NET CASE WT. OUTSEIDE BOX DIMENSIONS SHIPPING BLOCK & TIER GROSS CASE WT. CASE CUBE
6 — 5# Bags / 30 Ibs. | 207/16“ x 13 1/16* x 11 5/8% | Sblock /7 high | 311bs. 1.80 cu. ft.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2.2 Ounces (62¢g)
Servings Per Container About 218

Amount/ Serving

Calories 90 Calories from Fat 45
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 5g 8%
Saturated Fat 2g 10%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 30mg 10%
Sodium 180mg 7%
TFotal Carbohydrate 1g 0%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Sugars Og
Protein 11g

Vitamin A 0% « Vitamin G 0%
Calcium 2% * Iron 8%

This product contains commodities donated by the United States (U.S.)
*Parcant Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie Depaftment of Agricuiture_

diet. Yaur daily valuas may ba highar or iowar
depending on yeur calorie needs:
Caloties: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than 650 Bog *Nutrition Data is caleulated from Genesis R&D Nutritional

Saturated Fat Lessthan 20g 25g . - . .
Cholesterot  Less then  300mg  300mg Software. The estimated values are derived from the comprehensive
Sodium Less than "2,400mg 2,400mg . . N
T%?;tgrﬁ;rl;:?gg:irale 3009 sreg nutrient database contained in the software however cannot be

guaranteed by Maid-Rite Specialty Foods, LLC

Galorias per gram:
Fat9 « Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4

INGREDIENTS: Ground Beef (Not More Than 20% Fat), Water, Soy Protein Concentrate, Seasoning
{Dextrose, Salt, Yeast Extract, Citrus Flour, Spice Extractive), Caramel Color.

Contains Soy.

Keep Frozen at or below 0°F.
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MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS, LL.C.
105 Keystone Industrial Park P. O. Box 509
Dunmore, PA 18512-0509

570.343.4748

| maidrite

SUPERICR PORTIONED MEATS SINCE 1960

75156-92125 Ground Beel Sandwich Steaks CN

PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRODUCT ITEM NUMBER DATE

27.5 tb 2.5 oz. Ground Beef Sandwich Steaks ~-CN 75156-92125
PORTION S1ZE/ NET CASE WT, QUTSIDE BOX DIMENSIONS SHIPPING BLOCK & TIER GROSS CASE WT. CASE CUBE

2.50z/27.51bs 15347 x 11 3/8” x 79/16”7 | 9block /6 high 28.51bs 0.92 cu. ft.
Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 Steak (71g)
Servings Per Container 176

Amount Par Serving
Calories 140  Calories from Fat 80
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9g 14%
Saturated Fat 4g 20%
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 46mg 16%

Sodium 40mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate Og 0%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Sugars Og

Protein 14g

Vitamin A 0% « Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0% + fron 8%

*Percent Dailly Valuas are based on a 2,000 calorie
diat. Your dally valuas may be highar or fowar . . - .
depanding on your cslorie naeds: - o0 This product contains commeodities donated by the United States (U.S.)
Towml ot Less han 859 a0g Department of Agriculture. '

Saturated Fat  Less than  20g 259
Chotestaral Lessthan 300mg  300mg

Sodi tess than 2,400 2,400 .y . . ‘e
Tolal Corbonydrate 0y arsg *Nutrition Data is calculated from Genesis R&D Nutritional Software.
ielary Fib 25 (¢ . . . .
Dietary Thet o %% The estimated values are derived from the comprehensive nutrient

Calorias per gram: . g
Fat9 - Garbohydrate 4 + Protein4 database contained in the software however cannot be guaranteed by

Maid-Rite Specialty Foods, LL.C

INGREDIENTS: Ground Beef {Not More Than 20% Fat).

Keep Frozen at or below 0°F
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LAND O'LAKES

AMERICAN WHITE SLICED 160 COUNT PROCESSED REF

| #5494638

6/51B

Product Description Manufacturer: LAND G LAKES INC, Mfr. Product # 46218000034500
Additional Description

6 - 5 Ih. American Chease Slices (White). Meal Contribution Crediis per Serving: 1 mfma

Ingredients

CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK AND SKIM MILK, CREAM, MILKFAT, SALT, SODIUM CITRATE, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2 OF SORBIC ACID
PRESERVATIVE, LACTIC ACID, ENZYMES, SOY LECITHIN AND SOYBEAN OIL BLEND.

Product Information

Class: 18- CHEESE
. Mategory: 292 - CHEESE, PROCESSED
soup: 1565 - CHEESE, PASTEURIZED/PROCESSED, SLICES

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cooking Instructions

Pre-sliced Use Cold or Melted

Handling Instructions

Keep Refrigerated

Serving Suggestions:

Pre-sliced, easy to separate. Great for hot and cold sandwiches. Try with paninis and wraps.

A}l produc! informalion contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promalions and nulrilionals, For current information at lhe lime of purchase, please contact your sales associata.




AMERICAN WHITE SLICED 160 COUNT PROCESSED REF
LAND O'LAKES 6/5 LB Manufacturer; LAND O LAKES iNC

# 5494638 Manufacturer Product #: 46219000034500

Nutritionat Facts Allergens
Serving Size oz (207) ' aLLERGEN | DOESNOT | contamn | oo | NODATA
Servings Per Conlainer 86 i ] oA | LN -
Amount Per Serving Cruslacean | o
Calories 10 Calorles fremFat 0 - o -
e .
_ % Daily value * .
Total Fat g 12% Giuten : N
Saturated Fat 5g ) 25% Laclosa -
_ Trans Fat_0Og )
Cholesterol 25mg . N ) 8% ) AT S Wt
Sodlum 440mg - 19% [Peanuts oo .
Total Carbohydrate 2g 1%  Bay
i " o % Tree nuls -
. Soge 1o s it R Wheat ) o
Pr(_)teln Bg
Vitamin A 0% o T T
Viamin o - I rm Nutritionat Disclaimer
it - | . J— o O
Iron 0% The nutrilicrat and ingredtent information provided is based on daia
B e US Foods, inc. receives Irom manufaciurers and may include
* Percent Daily Valuss are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your inforsation derived from tpird—party S0UrCes suqh as thq Urnlee
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie States Department of Agriculture. The information provided i=
neads: . representalive and, as a resull, there may be some slight differences
. belween the informaiion posted and the information on the product
e Galorles 2000 2,500 tabel wilh respect (o ingredients andfar nutritional values. The mest
Total Fat Less than 659 80g aceurate and up o dale source for product information is on [he
praduct label, U8 Foods, inc. neither assumes any legal liabdility nor
Sal Fat Lass than 20g 25g makes any warranly of guaranly, either express or implied,
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg regarding lhe completenass, accuracy or usefulness of this
Sodium Less than . 2400mg 2400mg informalion. Product images are provided for reference only and
may not reflect cusrent packaging.
Tolal Carbohydrate 300g 375mg :
Dietary Fiber 259 3bma
Supplemental Facts
% Dally Valug *
i
Potassium 50 mg :
* Percant Daily Values are based on & 2,000 calorie diet, Youi i
daily valuss may be higher or lower depending on your cakirie !
neasas.

Al proguct information centained harein is subject to change, including pricing, prometiens and nulritionals. Eor current infermation at the me of purchase, please contaci your sales associate.




’ LAND O'LAKES

ese

| AMERICAN SLICED 160 COUNT REDUCED FAT & SODIUIM
! TFF PROCESSED YELLOW

[ #a754012
|

. ~ 6/5LB

Product Description Manufacturer: LAND O LAKES INC, Mfr. Praduct # 46288000034500

Additional Description

6-5 Ib. 50% Reduced Sodium, 50% Reduced Fai Pasteurized Process American Cheese Slices (Yellow). Meal Contribution Credits par 1 oz Serving: 1 m/ma

ingredients

CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK AND SKIM MILK, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2 OF SALT, POTASSIUM AND SODIUM
CITRATES, LACTIC ACID, SORBIC ACID PRESERVATIVE, NATURAL FLAVOR, XANTHAN GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM, GUAR GUM, APO-CAROTENAL
AND BETA CAROTENE COLOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, ENZYMES, SOY LECITHIN AND SOYBEAN OIL BLEND.

Product Information

“lass: 18- CHEESE

Lategory: 292 - CHEESE, PROCESSED

Group: 1565 - CHEESE, PASTEURIZED/PROCESSED, SLICES

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cooking Instructions

Presliced. Use Cold or Melted

Handling Instructions

Keep Refrigerated

Serving Suggestions:

Pre-sliced, easy to separate. Great for hot and cold sandwiches. Try with paninis and wraps.

51 product informalion contained harain is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutrilionals, For current information at the lime of purchase, please contact your sales associate.




AMERICAN SLICED 160 COUNT REDUCED FAT & SODIUM TFF PROCESSED
YELLOW

LAND O'LAKES 6/5 1.B Manufacturer: LAND O LAKES INC

# 9754912 Manufacturer Product #: 46288000034500

Nutritional Facts

Allergens
Senving Size gr (2BGR) ‘ ALLERGEN | DOESNOT | copraiy MAY NO DATA
Servings Per Conlainer 80 _ COEITAIN S CONTAIN IS
‘__(l)_ruslacean @ .

Amourt Per Serving

Calaries 70 ~ __ Calories fromFat 0 Eggs 4. o
% Dalty Value * Fish ..
Yotal Fat4g e 5% Gluten . ek e
Saturated Fat 2.5g o i 13% Laclose U .
o et Fyon )
T Musta

Cholestsrol_15mg

Sedium 210mg ) Peanuls
Total Carivohydrate_29 ) S - e -
Dietary Fiber g Treenuts  § % i B}
Sugarsw.?g o ) ‘ _.hwllgal - ® -
Protein 70 B
Vitamin A w% | T . T . . T
Vitamin e " oy Nutritional Disclaimer
0% The nulritional and Ingredient informatlon provided is based on data

A A ’ US Foods, Inc, receives from manufaclurers and may Include
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorio diel. Your information desived frem third-party sources such as the Uniteo

daily values may be higher or lower depending on your catore States Department of Agricutture. Tha information provided is
ay ¥ bs highar o er cep gany represeniative and, as a resull, thera may be some slight difierences

needs:

s bebween the information posted and the informalion on 1he product
Calories e 000 ...2,800 Jabes wilh respect lo ingredients andfor notrilional values. The most
Total Fat Less than 659 80g accurale and up lo date source for product information is on Lhe

. product label. US Foads, Ino. neither assumes any legal liabilty ner
SatFal Less than 20g 25g makes any wamanty or guaranty, sithar express or impliea,
Cholesterol  ~ Less than 300mg 300mg regarding the completenass, accuracy or usefuinass of this
N information. Product images are provided for reference anly ant
Sodium Less than 240Cmg 2400mg may nal reflect current packaging.
Tetal Carbohydrate 300g 375mg
Dietary Fiber 259 30mg

Supplemental Facts

% Dally Value *
in D & mcg 0%

Vit
Potassium 270 m

0
iz}

* Parcent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 catorie diet. Your i
dally values may be higher or lower depending on vour calorie
neegs

all product informaticn contained hersin is subject lo change, including pricing, promotions and nulriionals. For current information at the time of purchasa, please contact your sales associale.




3 LAND O'LAKES

CHEDDAR MILD SHRED VACUUM-PACK YELLOW REF

1 4404555

4/5L8

Product Description Manufacturer: LAND O LAKES INC, Mfr. Product # 41749000034500
Addifional Dascription

4/5 1b. Shredded yellow mild cheddar cheese, Meal Contribution Credits per 1 oz, Serving: 1m/ma.

Ingredienis

CHEDDAR CHEESE [CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES, ANNATTO COLOR], ANTICAKING BLEND [POTATO STARCH, CELLULOSE,
NATAMYCIN NATURAL MOLD iNHIBITOR].

Product Informaiion

Class: 18- CHEESE
rategory: 336 - CHEESE, CHEDDAR
.oup: 1541 - CHEESE, CHEDDAR SHREDS & CUBES

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cooking (nstructions

Preshredded. Use cold or melted.

Handling Instructions

Keep Refrigerated

Serving Suggestions:

Use as a topping for salads or a filling for enchitadas, hot sandwiches and other entrees.

AR product information cortained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nulrtionals, For current informalion at the time of purchase, please contacl vour sales associate.




CHEDDAR MILD SHRED VACUUM-PACK YELLOW REF

LAND O'LAKES 4/518
# 4494555

Nutritional Facts

Serving Size oz {2BGR)
Servings Per Container 80

Amount Per Sarving

Calories 110 Galorles fram Fat 4]

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 9g 12%
Saturated Fat Bg ) a0
Trans Fat Oy -

EEOIes!efOI 30my o ’ 0%

Sodium 190mg e N ) . .

‘To_ -C'arhﬂh\,'drale 71: - w N o VU%

Dietary Fiber 0 . U‘V;
Su;;;}é Dg - - S sl
Prnlei{l__ Bg T v:”__
0%
o 0%
calem o 15%
fon ) - 0%
“ Percenl Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie
needs:
o Calories 2,000 ___..2500
Total Fat Less than 659 80g
Sat Fal Less than 20g 259
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 308mg
Sadium Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Tatal Carbohydrate 300g 376mg
Dietary Fiber 289 30mg

Suppiemental Facts
2% Daily Value *

Vitamin D G mcg 2%
| Potassium 20 mg %

* Percent Datly Values are based on a 2,000 calarie diel. Your
daily values may be higher or lower depending on vouwr caloris
heeds

Manufacturer: LAND O LAKES INC

Manufacturer Product # 41749000034500

Allergens

ALLERGEN

MAY
CONTAIN CONTAIN

DOES NOT
CONTAIN

Crustacean 2
Eggs

Fish ®

Glulen L]

Laclose 1 | L]

Mitk ®

Mostard | ) U B
Peanuls

Soy
Tree nuis

NO DATA

oiala 89

Wheat

Nuiritional Disclaimer

The nutritional and ingredient informalion provided is based on dala
US Foods, Inc. raceives from manufaciurers and may Include
infarmation derived from third-parly sources such as the Uniled
States Department of Agriculture. The information provided &=
represenlalive and, as a resull, there may be some slight dilferences
petween the information posted ard the information on the product
label with respect 1o ingredients and/or nutritional values. The most
accurate and up 1o dale source for product informalion s on the
product label. US Faods, Inc. neither assumes any legal lisbility nor
makes any warranty or guaranty, eilher express of implie,
regarding the completeness, accuracy or usefulness of Lhis
information. Producl images are provided for reference only and
may nol reflect surrent packaging.

sH produst infermalion conlained herain is subject lo change, including pricing, promotions and nutrilionats. For current information al 1he time of purchase, please contact your sales associale.

g
J
\




' ) HARVEST VALUE

CHEESE CHEDDAR TFF SHELF STABLE CAN

# 3776309

| eHMOCN

Product Description Manufacturar: HARVEST VALUE, Mfr. Product # 940995
Additional Description

ECONOMY READY TO USE CHEDDAR CHEESE SAUCE.

Ingredients
CHEESE WHEY, VEGETABLE OIL (CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: SUNFLOWER OIL, CANGLA QIL, SOYBEN OIL), MODIFIED FOOD
STARCH, CHEESE {CULTURED MILK, SALT AND ENZYMES), SALT, CONTAINS ONE PERCENT OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: SODIUM PHOSPHATE,

MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, VINEGAR, NATURAL FLAVOR, COLOR ADDED
(INCLUDING YELLOW 5 AND YELLOW 6), CARAMEL COLOR.

Product Information
~fass: 22-GROCERY, DRY

.ategory: 238 - SAUCES, SHELF STABLE
Graup: 1571 - SAUCE, CHEESE, READY TO SERVE, SHELF STABLE

Preparation & Cooking

Preparations and Cooking Instructions
Microwave: Empty cheese sauce into a covered micrawave-safe container. Microwave on high for approximately 10 minutes or until serving temperature of 165 F
is reached, stirring occasionally. Pump Dispenser: Sat pump temperature to 200 F. Remove label and lid from chease sauce can and place into pump canister.

Place pump over cheese sauce. Heat unill serving temperature of 160 F is obtained; reduce pump temperalure to 140 F. Store remaining portions in tightly
sealed shallow plastic container or storage bag. Date container. Refrigerate at temperatures below 41 F for up to one week.

Handling Instructions

Store unopened in a cool dry place. Refrigerate after opaning.

Serving Suggestions:

Nachos, Hot Dogs, Chili Fries. Any place a spicy cheese sauce would be needed,

21 preduct information contained herain i subjact 1o change, including prising, promolions and nutritionats. For current information at the lime of purchase, please contacl your salas associale.




CHEESE CHEDDAR TFF SHELF STABLE CAN

HARVEST VALUE

6/#10 CN

# 3776309

Nutritional Facts

Serving Size g{62g)
Servings Per Container 232

Amoeunt Per Serving

Calories 70 Calories from Fat 45

] % Daily Value

Total Fat5g

Saturated Fal 1g
__ Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol_dmg

Sedlem 6510mg

é‘otai Carbohydrate 6g ’ ) 2"/:;

) o%

" Sugars 39 ) ”7 o
Protein Oy I
Vitamin A 0% -
m\?iiamin c o ’ 0“/;
Ealcium ’ 4%
[ L
* Parcent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet, Your
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie
neads;
_____ Galories 2,000 2500
Telal Fat {ess than 65g 80g

Sal Fat Lass than 20g 26g
Chotaslerol Less lhan 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Fotal Garbohydrate 300g 375mo

Qistary Fiver 259 30me .

Supplemental Facts ‘
% Dally Value * |

* Percent Daily Values are based an a 2,000 calorie diet. Your ;
daily velues may be higher ot lower depending on vour calerls :
needs.

Allergens

ALLERGEN

Manufacturer; HARVEST VALUE

Manufacturer Product #: 940996

MAY

DOES NOT

CONTAIN | CONTAIN

NGO DATA

Grustacaan
Eggs

Laclose.., .. 4 L3

Mikk b

Mustard )

Paanuls

Soy

Tree nuts
Wheat ®

Nutritional Disclair_ner

The nutritional and ingredtent information provided is based on data
US Foods, Inc. receives from manufaciurers and may include
infarmalion derved from third-party sources such as the Uniled
Slates Department of Agricullure, The information provided Is
representative and, as a resull, there may ba some slight differences
betwaen the information posted and the information on the product
Jabel with respect to ingredients andfar nutritiona values. The mosi
accurale and up to dale source for produst information is on lhe
product fabel. US Foods, Inc. neither assumes any legal lability nor
makes any warcanly or guaranty, either express or implied,
regarding the completeness, accuracy or uselulnass of this
information. Producl images are provided for reference only ané
may net reflect current packaging.

M product infermation contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promolions and rutilionals. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your safes assodiate.




LAND O'LAKES

Che

MOZZARELLA STRING LIGHT W REF

# 6939045

168/1 OZ

Product Description Manuifacturer: LAND O LAKES INC, Mfr. Product # 59703000034500
Additional Description

168/1 oz, Light Mozzarella String Cheese. Meal Contribution Credil: 1 m/ma.

* Ingredients

PASTEURIZED PART-SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES, VITAMIN A PALMITATE

Product Information
. hY

Class: 18- CHEESE )
Category: 295 - CHEESE, MOZZARELLA
oup: 1574 - CHEESE, STRING

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cooking Instructions

Ready to eat.

Handling Instructions

Keep Relrigerated

Serving Suggestions:

Serve as a snack. Creata your own bistro box with breads, vegetables, and or fruit. Breakfast, lunch or afterschool snack. Perfect for self-serve bars.

¥ product informalion conlained herein is subject lo change, including pricing, prometions and nulrilionals. Far current information at the me of purchase, please contact your sales associale.




MOZZARELLA STRING LIGHT IW REF
LAND O'LAKES 168/1 OZ Manufacturer: LAND O LAKES INC

# 6939045 Manufacturer Product #: 59703000034500

Nutritional Facts

Allergens
Serving Size oz (28GR) DOES NOT MAY
inver 1 ALLERGENM CONTAIN CONTAIN CONTAIN
Amount Per Serving | Grustagean I . -
Calorles 60 Calotles from Fat 0 _Eggs . S .
salorles 60 e PR O R . .
- i % Daily Value * fsn B . S -
Total fat 3g Ghuten - . ,
_ Satrated Fat 2g Laclose i~
Trans Fat Og ) _ - Mk
holesterel 10mg 4% Mastard 3
Sediwm200mg .. 9% Peamils L. -
Total Carbohydrate 1g 0% Sey
‘ b ’ 0% Trea nuls

e Pt £V P S “‘J—Vheat

Peotein 79

Vitamin A 8% T i
o% Nutritional Disclaimer
0% The matritional and ingredient information provided is based on data
- - g S US Foods, inc. fecaives Trom manufacturars and may include
* Percent Dally Values sre based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your information derived from third-party ssurces such as (he United i
dally values may be higher or fowar depanding on your calorie States Department of Agsiculture. The infarmation provided s ;
needs: represantative and, as & rasult, there may be some slight differences
. petween the infarmation pusted and the Informalion on the product
e .. Calories 2000 . 2500 Jabel with respect to ingredients and/or nutritional values, The most
Total Fat Less than Giig 80g accurate and up to date source for proguct infarmation is on the
product Iabel. US Foods, Inc. neither assumes any legal liabllily nor
Sat Fal Less than 209 259 makes eny watranty or guaranty, silher exprass of implied,
Choleslerol Less than 3430mg 200mg regarding \he completeness, accuracy or usefuiness of his
. information. Producl images are providad for reference only and
Sodium Less than 2408mg 2400mg may nol reflect current packaging.
Total Garbohydrate 300g 375mg
Dietary Fiber 259 3omg

Supplemental Facts

% Daily Value *
in 00 mog s i

alassium 110 me 2%

+ percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diel. Your |
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calarig
needs

!l product information contained hersin is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritionals. For current information at lhe lime of purchass, please conlact your salas associate,




GOLD KIST

NUGGET .6 OZ BREADED WHOLE-GRAIN-RICH
HOMESTYLE WHITE & DARK MEAT

I © #2837163

6/5LB

Product Description Manufacturer: PILGRIMS PRIDE CORP, Mfr. Product # 615300

Addifional Description

519% OR MORE WHOLE GRAIN RICH. THIS ITEM IS WHITE & DARK MEAT CHILD-NUTRITION GOOKED FROZEN.

Ingredients

CHICKEN, WATER, ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN, SUGAR, REDUCED SODIUM SEA SALT SEA SALT, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, RICE FLOUR, SODIUM
PHOSPHATES, WHITE PEPPER, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER. BREADED WITH: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR
ENRICHED WITH NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, SALT, SUGAR, LEAVENING SODIUM ACID
PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SPICE, ASCORBIC ACID VITAMIN C, DEXTROSE, GARLIC POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL AS A PROCESSING
AlD. EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA. BATTERED WITH: WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SUGAR, SALT, ONION POWDER,
LEAVENING CALCIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, MONQCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, GARLIC POWDER, CHICKEN BROTH,
NEXTROSE, YEAST EXTRACT, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR ENRICHED WITH NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC

31D, ASCORBIC AGID VITAMIN C, SOYBEAN OIL AS A PROCESSING AID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, LACTIC ACID, EXTRACTIVES OF

APRHKA. PREDUSTED WITH: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, MALTODEXTRIN,
ASCORBIC ACID VITAMIN C, SOYBEAN OIL AS A PROCESSING AID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR ENRICHED
WITH NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, DEXTROSE, LEAVENING SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM
ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, MONOCALGIUM PHOSPHATE, LACTIC ACID, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA, BREADING SET IN VEGETABLE OIL. -

Product Information

Class: 31-POULTRY
Category: 248 - CHICKEN, FURTHER PROCESSED, REF & FZN
Group: 2082 - CHICKEN, CHUNKS, NUGGETS, & CUTLETS, BREADED, COOKED

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cooking Instructions

FROM EROZEN: CONVENTIONAL OVEN FOR 10-14 MINUTES AT 350F; CONVECTION OVEN FOR 8-10 MINUTES AT 350F.

Haridling Instructions

KEEP FROZEN

Serving Suggestions:

ENTREE

Ml product information contained herein is subject to change, including priciag, promotions and nutilionals. Far currant informalion at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.




NUGGET .6 OZ BREADED WHOLE-GRAIN-RICH HOMESTYLE WHITE & DARK MEAT

GOLD KIST 6/51.8B Manufacturer: PILGRIMS PRIDE CORP

# 2837163 e _ Manufacturer Product #: 615300

Nutritional Facts Allergens
Sarving Size {85GR) ALLERGEN | DOESNOT | ohnyray | MY | nopata
Servings Per Conluiner 158 o ) e CONTAIN e CONTNE_ S
Amount Per Serving Cruslacesn ; N
Galories 180 ) Calorles from Fal 70 e i —
e —anain .
. % Daily Value * S
Total Fat 8y e
Ejgtgraled Fat 1.5¢
Trans Fat Gg 5 - . 4
Cholestero! 35mg e °
Sodium 380mg ® RV
Totat Carbohydrate 189 e -
Detary Fioer2g ... e . 2 e R
_ _Sugars0g o . 2 P——
_frotein 15y o
Vitamin A 2% " - B
Y " Hs0% l\_!utnt(onarl Claim“s_ “
Calcium 2%
Tren 10% + This product has child nutrilisn cerification
* Percent Daily Values are hased on a 2,000 calorie diet, Your T - o
dally valuas may be higher or lower depending cn your calorie
needs:
. _Calories 2,000 2500
Total Fat Less than 85g 80g
Set Fat Less lhan 20g 269 ™
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg Nutritional Disclaimer
Sodium Less than 2400mg 2400mg T -
Tolal Carbohydrate 300g 375mg The nutsitional and ingredient information provided is based on data
Diatary Fib 25 30 US Foods, Inc. receivas from manufaclurers and may inchide
palary Flbes 9 g infermation derived Fom third-party sources such as the United
States Deparimenl of Agriculture. The informalion provided is
representative and, as a result, there may be soma slighl differences
em al F batween the information posted and the informalien on the product
SuPpt ental . acts tabel with respect {o ingredients andlor nutritional values. The most
: : % Daily Value * accurata and up lo date scurse for product informalion is ors the
e e i - product Jabel. US Foeds, (nc, aeither assumes any legal llabllty nor
None Specified af this ti makes any warranly or guaranty, either axpress ar implied,
T T T T regavding the CDITIPiBanBSS. accuracy of usefulness of this
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diel. Your informaticn. Product imagas are provided for reference only and
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie may nol reflect current packaging.
needs,

All product informalion contgined herein is subjact to change, including pricing, promotions and nulritionals. For current infermation at the time of purchase, please conlacl your sales associate.




GOLD KIST

PATTY 3.05 OZ BREADED WHOLE-GRAIN-RICH
HOMESTYLE WHITE & DARK MEAT

# 8976207

. 6126/3.050Z

Product Description Manufacturer: PILGRIMS PRIDE CORP, Mfr. Praduct # 665400

Additional Description

51% OR MORE WHOLE GRAIN RIGH. THIS ITEM IS WHITE & DARK MEAT CHILD-NUTRITION COOKED FROZEN

ingredients

CHICKEN, WATER, ISOLATED S0Y PROTEIN, SUGAR, REDUCED SODIUM SEA SALT SEA SALT, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, RICE FLOUR, SODIUM
PHOSPHATES, WHITE PEPPER, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER. BREADED WITH: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR
ENRICHED WITH NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, SALT, SUGAR, LEAVENING SODIUM ACID
PYROPHOSPHATE. SODIUM BICARBONATE, SPICE, ASGORBIC ACID VITAMIN C, DEXTROSE, GARLIC POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL AS A PROCESSING
AID, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA. BATTERED WITH: WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SUGAR, SALT, ONION POWDER,
t EAVENING CALCIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, MONQCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, GARLIG POWDER, CHICKEN BROTH,
MALTODEXTRIN, DEXTROSE, YEAST EXTRACT, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR ENRICHED WITH NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE,

'BOFLAVIN, FOLIC AGID, ASCORBIC ACID VITAMIN C, SOYBEAN OIL AS A PROGESSING AID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, LACTIC ACID,
~XTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA. PREDUSTED WITH: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER,
MALTODEXTRIN, ASCORBIC ACID VITAMIN C, SOYBEAN OIL AS A PROCESSING AID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, ENRICHED WHEAT
FLOUR ENRICHED WITH NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, DEXTROSE, LEAVENING SODIUM
BICARBONATE, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, LACTIC ACID, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA. BREADING SET IN
VEGETABLE OIL.

Product information

~ Class:  31-POULTRY
Category: 248 . CHICKEN, FURTHER PROCESSED, REF & FZN
Group: 2082 - CHICKEN, BREAST & PATTY, BONELESS, BREADED, COOKED, FROZEN

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cooking Instructions

FROM FROZEN: CONVENTIONAL OVEN FOR 15-20 MINUTES AT 350F; CONVECTION OVEN FOR 8-10 MINUTES AT 350F.

Handling Instructions

KEEP FROZEN

Serving Suggestions:

ENTREE

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritionals. For curent information at the #ma of purchase, please contact yaur sales associale.




PATTY 3.05 0Z BREADED WHOLE-GRAIN-RICH HOMESTYLE WHITE & DARK MEAT

GOLD KIST 6/26/3.05 0Z Manufacturer: PILGRIMS PRIDE CORP
# 8976207 ' Manufacturer Product #: 665400
Nutritional Facts Allergens
Serving Size (85GR) ALLERGEN | DOESNOT | coprany | (MAY | nNoDATA
Servings Per Conlainer 156 _ CONTAIN | SONTAN |
Amouns Per Senving _gruslacean @ -
Calaries 180 Calories fram Fat 70 B A ‘,:,,J, _ ——
S % Datly Value * R LU - e P
Fotal Fat 8y 5 Gliten e
_Saluraled Fat 159 Laciose
" TransFal bg - . ik ¢
Chiclesterof 39mg Mustard o S oy
‘Sodlum 31 | Peanuls .2 S S
Total Carbgmy:irale 13g Soy S e
Dietary Fiber 2g Treanuls | @ : e
I e B Wi e
Vilamin A . 2% » T —
i G e T30 MNutritional Claims
-E)alcium - . 23’9 T
won 10% + This preduci has chitd nulriion certificalion

* Percant Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calarie diet. Your
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calerie

neads: .

o Calories 2000 . 28500

Totat Fat Less than 659 fiits] ! .
Sat Fat tess than 209 25g : i

Chelesterol tess than 300mg 300mg Nutriticnal Disclaimer

Sodium tess than 2400mg 2400mg )

Totat Carbohydrale 300g 376mg The nulrtional and ingredient information provided is based on data
Dietary Fiber 25g 30mg . US Foods, Inc. receives from manufacturers and may include

information derived from third-party scurces such as the United
Slales Department of Agricullure, The informalion provided is
represantalive and, as a result, there may he soma slight gifferences
hetween the information pested and the infarmalicn on the product
tabal with respect o ingredients and/or nutritional values. The most

Supplemental Facts

% Daily Value * accurate and up to date source for product information is on the
[ - I preduct label. US Foods, Ine. ngither assumes any legal liabllity nor
None Specified al this fima . makes any warranly ar guaranty, eilher express or implied, i
Tmm——— T . : regarding the completeness, accuracy of usefulness of this
* Parcent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your information. Producl images are provided for referenca oniy and
daily values may ba higher or lower depending on your calorie may nol reflect current packaging.

needs.

4% product information cortained herein is subject te change, including pricing, promotions and nuiritionals. For current information at the lime of purchase, please contact your sales assaciate,




TYSON

PATTY 3.29 OZ BREADED FRITTER WHOLE GRAIN WHITE
& DARK MEAT CHILD-

# 9716507

477LB

Product Description Manufacturer: TYSON FOODS INC., Mir. Product # 002154-0928
Additional Description

THIS PATTY IS CHILOD-NUTRITION, FULLY COOKED, FROZEN.

Ingredients
CHICKEN, WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN, CONTAINS 2 OR LESS OF THE
FOLLOWING: BROWAN SUGAR, GELERY SEED, CORN STARCH, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, DEXTROSE, EXTRACTIVES OF CELERY SEED, EXTRACTIVES
OF TURMERIC, GARLIC POWDER, LEAVENING CREAM OF TARTAR, SODHIM BICARBONATE, NATURAL-CHICKEN BROTH FLAVORCHICKEN
BROTH NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT, ONION JUICE CONCENTRATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, ONION POWDER, PAPRIKA, SALT, SOYBEAN OIL, SPICE, SPICE
EXTRACTIVE, VINEGAR POWDER MALTODEXTRIN, VINEGAR. BREADING SET IN VEGETABLE OlL.

. -Broduct Information
wiass:  31-POULTRY
Category: 248 - CHICKEN, FURTHER PROCESSED, REF & FZN
Group: 2082 - CHICKEN, BREAST & PATTY, BONELESS, BREADED, COOKED, FROZEN

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cooking Instructions

Appliances vary, adjust accordingly. Conventional Oven 8-10 minutes at 400F from frozen.

Handling Instructions

Frozen

Serving Suggestions:

Serve on a bun with various condiments.

41 produat information cenlained herein is subject to change, including pricing, premotions and nutritinals. For current information at the lime of purchasa, please contact your sales associaia.




PATTY 3.20 OZ BREADED FRITTER WHOLE GRAIN WHITE & DARK MEAT CHILD-

TYSON 4/7.7LB Manufacturer: TYSON FOODS INC.
# 9718507 Manufacturer Product #: 002154-0928
.............. S —— —_— .
Nutritional Facts Allergens !
Serving Size  (92GR) ALLERGEN DOES NOT CONTAIN MAY NO DAT,
Servings Per Gonlainer 150 i CoNTAIN o SONTAN
Amatnt Per Serving  Cruslacean | e
Calories 240 Calerigs from Fat 120 Eggs S e
- N Fish e
% Daily Valus © © .
20% _Gluten e &
) 1 30/0 La.Ctose kkkkk P ——— bt SEN—
' ) 3 Mg o) e s
Cholesterol 25mg - T Mustard s
Sodium d6bmg 19% Peanuts . ¢
Total Carbohydrate 159 5% . - ,.
Dietary Fiber 3g I L I B T ®
Sugars 1g @ I
_Fralein 14g .
s o Nutritional Clalms _ -
Calcium 4%
fran T “1o% + This praduct has chiid nutrilion certification
* Percent Dally Values are based on a 2,000 calorle diet, Yous T o o
daily valuas may be higher or lower depending on your calerie
needs: .
e Calories 2,060 2500 "
Taotal Fal Less than 659 809
Sat Fat Less than 209 259 - e ;
Choleslarol Less than 306mg 300mg Nutritional Disciaimer |
Sodium Less than 2400mg 2400mg : " .
P Total Carbohydrale 300g 376mg The nulritionial and ingredient information provided is based on data :
Dietary Fiber 25 Omg . US Foods, Inc. recaives from manufaclurers and may Include H
2 & 4 information derived from third-parly sources such as lhe United i
States Department of Agricullure. The infarmation provided &
representalive and, as a result, there may be soma stight difierences
upblemental Fa C between the information posled and ihe infermation on the product
s PR ntai cts |ahel with respest to ingredients andfot nuiriional values, The most
% Dally Value * accurate ard up Lo dale source far praduct information is on the
product fabal. US Foods, Inc. neither assumes any legal liability nes
Polyunsaturaled Fat7g 0 0% makes any warranty or guaranty, either express of implled !
Monosaturated Fat 3.5 g 0% regarding the complelensss, sccuracy of usefulness of ths
.................... : information. Product images are provided for reference only and
*Parcent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your may net reflect current packaging ;
daily vatues may be higher ar lower depending on your calore . - !
naeds. !

Al produet informalion contained herain is subject io change, including pricing, promotions and nuiritienals. For current information at the time of purchase, please contacl your sales associate.




TYSON

POPCORN BREADED WHOLE GRAIN WHITE & DARK MEAT
CHILD-NUTRITICN COOK

# 6931398

4/8.2LB

Product Description Manufacturer: TYSON FOODS INC., Mfr, Product # 070368-0928

Additional Description

THIS PRODUCT IS FULLY COOKED AND FROZEN. THERE WILL BE A MINIMUM OF 1800/.29 OZ PIECES PER CASE,

Ingredients

CHICKEN, WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN, CONTAINS 2 OR LESS OF THE
FOLLOWING: BROWN SUGAR, CANGLA Oll, CARROT POWDER, CITRIC ACID, DRIED GARLIC, DRIED ONION, DRIED YEAST, GARLIC POWDER,
MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL FLAVOR, ONION POWDER, PAPRIKA EXTRACT COLOR, ROSEMARY EXTRACT TO PROTECT FLAVOR, SALT, SPICE,
SUGAR, TORULA YEAST, TURMERIC EXTRACT COLOR, VEGETABLE STOCK CARROT, ONION, CELERY, WHEAT GLUTEN. YEAST EXTRACT.
BREADING SET IN VEGETABLE OlL.

. Product Information

Jlass:  31- POULTRY
Category: 248 - CHICKEN, FURTHER PROCESSED, REF & FZN
Graup: 2002 - CHICKEN, CHUNKS, NUGGETS, & CUTLETS, BREADED, COOKED

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cooking Instructions

Appliances vary, adjust accordingly. Conventional Oven 8-10 minutes at 400F from frozen.

Handling Insfructions

Frozen

Serving Suggestions:

Serve stand alone or with a dipping sauce.

3 product informalion contained herein is subject ta change, including pricing, promotions and nulilionals. For current information at the ime of purchase, please conlact your sales associale.

R e




POPCORN BREADED WHOLE GRAIN WHITE & DARK MEAT CHILD-NUTRITION

COOK
TYSON 4/8.2 LB

#6931398

Nutritionai Facts

Serving Size (BBGR)
Servings Per Container 170

Amaunt Per Serving
Calorfes 230 Calories frem Fal 120

% Dally Value *

20%
B 13%
Cholesteral 20mg T
TSodium 350mg o T s
:rolal Carbohydrate i{lg 5%
_ Dietary Fiber 3g 12"/;
_‘gggars; 19 T
Protein 149 ] -
Vitamin A ) 2%
Vitamin € N WB%
VCEVaE:ium - o 4'!:’;
froe io%
* Percant Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorle diel. Your
daily values may be higher ar lower depending on your caloria
needs:
Calories 2,000 2,500
Tatal Fat Less than 66g 80g
Sat Fat Less than 20g 289
Cholesterol Less than 360mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Totat Carbohydrale 3009 375my
Dietary Fiber 25g 30mg

Supplemental Facts

% Dailly Value *
Polyunsalurated Fat 6 g 0%

Monosaturated Fat4g - 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your
daity values may be higher or lower depending on.your calorie
neads.

Manufacturer: TYSON FOODS INC.

Manufacturer Product #: 070368-0928

Allergens

ALLERGEN

MAY
coNtan | NODATA

DOES NOT CONTAIN

CONTAIN

Crustacean

Fage_
Fish

Gluten
Lactose

WMustard

mio ele ole oo

_Paanuls

Tree nuts

Wheat | B

Nutritional Claims

« Thig product has chitd nulrition cerlificalicn

Nutritional Disclaimer

The nutilional and ingredient informalion provided Is based on data
US Foads, Inc. receives from manufacturers and may include
information derived from third-party gources such as the United
Stales Dapartment of Agricullure. The information provided is
representative and, as a resulf, there mey be some slight differances
between the information posted and the information on the product
{abal wilh respect o ingredients acdfor nutrilional values. The most
accurate and up la dale source for product information is on he
produc label, US Foods, Inc. neilther assumes any fegal liabllity ner
makes any warranty or guaranty, either express ot implied,
reganling the sompleteness, acourary or usefulness of this
infarmation. Praduct images are provided for reference only and
may not reflect cunent packaging,

Alt product information contained herein is subject lo change, including pricing, promotions and nulrilionals. For current inforration at the lime of purchase, please conlacl your sales associate.




TYSON

STICK .4 OZ BREADED FRITTER WHOLE GRAIN WHITE &
DARK MEAT CHILD-NU

# 6986459

6/5.25 LB

Product Description Manufacturer: TYSON FOODS INC., Mir. Product # 070367-0928

Additionai Description

FROZEN FULLY COOKED WHOLE GRAIN GOLDEN CRISPY CHICKEN STICK FRITTERS. CHILD-NUTRITION ITEM.

Ingredients

CHICKEN, WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN, CONTAINS 2 OR LESS OF THE
FOLLOWING: BROWN SUGAR, CANOLA OIL, CARROT POWDER, CITRIC ACID, DRIED GARLIC, DRIED ONION, DRIED YEAST, GARLIC POWDER,
MALTOREXTRIN, NATURAL FLAVOR, ONION POWDER, PAPRIKA EXTRACT COLOR, ROSEMARY EXTRACT TO PROTECT FLAVOR, SALT, SFICE,
SUGAR, TORULA YEAST, TURMERIC EXTRACT COLOR, VEGETABLE STOCK CARROT, OGNION, CELERY, WHEAT GLUTEN, YEAST EXTRACT.
BREADING SET IN VEGETABLE OfL.

-Broduct Infarmation

wlass: 31-POULTRY
Category: 248 - CHICKEN, FURTHER PROCESSED, REF & FZN
Group: 2092 - CHICKEN, GHUNKS, NUGGETS, & CUTLETS, BREADED, COOKED

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cocking Instructions

Applances vary, adjust accardingly. Conventional Oven 8-10 minutes at 400F from frozen.

Handiing Instructions

Frozen

Serving Suggestions:

Serve stand alone or with a dipping sauce.

41 product information contained herein is subjact te change, including pricing, promotions and nutrilionals. For current information at the lime of purchase, plaase contact your sales associale.




STICK .4 OZ BREADED FRITTER WHOLE GRAIN WHITE & DARK MEAT CHILD-NU

TYSON 6/6.25 1.B Manufacturer: TYSON FOODS INC.
# 6986459 : Manufacturer Product #: 070367-0828
Nutritional Facts Allergens
Serving Siza (84GR) ALLERGEN | BOESNOT 4 o oran may NO DATA
Servings Per Conlainer 167 ~ i UUCONTA_'_N__‘__ o GONTAIN ~
Amgount Par Sesving _Cruslacean
Calaries 230 ~ Catorles from Fat 420 tFggs 1
. % Dally Vaiue *
) 20%
aluraled Fat 2. 13%
Trans Fat Gg - S -
T % Muslard
s T 14% Peanuls
:"lietal‘é’a}imhydrate 149 ] o 5‘3;
. Dleteryeborzg Bk - S -
Sugars g o
in 13g _
Vilamin A o 2% !
Vilamin G 0% i
Peearaddicd . G S SO §
Calcium 4% 3
[ 10% i
) - - oo a]
* Percent Dally Valuas are based on a 2,000 calorle dist. Your
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie
needs:
Galories 2,000 23500
Totai Fat l.ess than 65g By
Sat Fal Less than 209 259 L e - e 7
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg Nutritional Disclaimer 3
Sodium Less than 2400mg 2400mg | 0 [TTTTTTTommmmm rm—
Total Carbohydrate 300g 375myg The nutrilional and ingredient information provided Is based on data ]
Di Fit 25, 30 US Faods, Inc. receives from manufaciurers and may include i |
ietary Fiber 9 mg Information derived from third-pariy sources such as the United 1‘ |
States Dapariment of Agricullure. The informalion provided iz ! ‘
representative and, as a result, there may be some slight diflerences. |
between the information posted and the information on the product |
en . ;
Supplom tal Facts lzbel with respeel to ingredients and/or nulritional values., The mas: |
% Daily Value * acctrate and up to date source for product information is on lhe
product label. US Foads, lnc. neither assumes any legal liabiiity nes
?mﬂﬂs_a"-':alfd_ffasg o e O%V : makes any warranty or guaranty, either exprass or Implied. !
Monosaluraled Fal 4 g % regarding the compleleness, aceuracy or usefidness of Ihis
. P S information. Product images are provided for reference onlv anc
* Percent Daily Values aa based on a 2,000 calorie dist. Your . may not reflect curent packaging. i
daily vaiues may be higher or Jower depending on vour caloriz '
needs. -

Al product information contained herein is subjact to change, indluding pricing, promotions and nurilionals. For current informalion at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associale.




NUGGET TENDERLOIN SHAPED 1.13 OZ BREADED
FRITTER WHOLE GRAIN WHITE

# 6986566

4797 LR

Product Description Manufacturer: TYSON FOODS INC., Mfr. Product # 070334-0928
Additional Description

THIS ITEM IS WHOLE GRAIN WHITE & DARK MEAT COOKED FROZEN.

Ingredients

CHICKEN, WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN, CONTAINS 2 OR LESS OF THE
FOLLOWING: BROWN SUGAR, CANOLA OIL, CARROT POWPRER, CITRIC ACID, DRIED GARLIC, DRIED ONION, DRIED YEAST, GARLIC POWDER,
MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL FLAVOR, ONION POWDER, PAPRIKA EXTRACT COLOR, ROSEMARY EXTRACT TO PROTECT FLAVOR, SALT, SPICE.
SUGAR, TORULA YEAST, TURMERIC EXTRACT COLOR, VEGETABLE S8TOCK CARROT, ONION, CELERY, WHEAT GLUTEN, YEAST EXTRACT.
BREADING SET IN VEGETABLE OIL.

“roduct [nformation

GClass: 31-POULTRY
Category: 248 - CHICKEN, FURTHER PROCESSED, REF & FZN
Group: 2092 - CHICKEN, CHUNKS, NUGGETS, & CUTLETS, BREADED, COOKED

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cooking Instructions

Appliances vary, adjust accordingly. Conventional Oven 8-10 minuies at 400F from frozen.

Handling Instructions

Frozen

Serving Suggestions:

Serve stand alone or with a dipping sauce.

| product information contained harain is subject io change, including pricing, promotions and nulriticnals. For current information at the time of purchase, pleage contact your sales associale.




TYSON

NUGGET TENDERLOIN SHAPED 1.13 OZ BREADED FRITTER WHOLE GRAIN WHITE

4/7.97LB

# 6986566

Nutritional Facts

Serving Size (95GR)
‘Servings Per Gontainer 150 .

Amount Per Serving

Calories 260 Calories from Fal 130

% Dalty Value *

23%

Saturated Fat 2 6 ’ 3% -
. TsansFat 0Og T :
Cholesterol 25mg T Ty,

Sodium 390m,

Total Crarbuhydfate 1émgm . T 5%
fiatary Fberdg 12%
US[ig;rs"{g;— AP AN SN o
Prateln 15g
Vitamin A 2%
Niamine 0%
Calcium . A%,

Irors - T 0%

* Percenl Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet, Your
daily values may be highar or lower depending on your catorie
reeds: -

___________ Calories 2,000 2,500
Tolal Fat Less than 559 80g
Sat Fat Less than 20g 255 |
Chelaesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Total Carbohydrale 3009 375mg ..
Distary Fiber 269 “3omg -

Supplemental Facts o
% Dally Value

Palyunsalurated Fai 7 g 0% L
Menosaluraled Fat 4.5 g %

* Percent Baily Values are based on a 2,060 calorie diel. Your
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie
needs.

ALEERGEN

Manufacturer: TYSON FOODS INC.

Manufacturer Product #: 070334-0928

Allergens

CONTAIN

MAY
CONTAIN

DOES NOT
CONTAIN

Cruslacean

NO DATA

Eggs

Gluten

Laslose

eieieoie ol

Mitk e

Mustard

Peanufs I

Soy

Tree nuis ’ L1

Wheal s

Nutritional Claim

+ This product has child nulrition certification

Nutritional Disclaimer

The nulritonal and ingredient information provided is based oh data
US Foods, Inc. recelves from manufaciurers and may include
information derived from third-party sources such as the Unijted
States Department of Agricullure. The informalion provided Is
‘represenialive and, as a resull, there may be some sfighi differences
between the informatlion posted and the information on the product
label with respeci lo Ingredients andfor hutriticnal values. The most
accurate and up 1o date scurce for product information is on the
product fabel, 1S Foods, ine, neither assumes any legal llabiiity nor
makes any warranty or guaranty, ailher express o Implied,
ragarding the completeness, accuracy ar usefiiness of this
informalicn. Preduct imagas are provided for reference only and
may not reflect current packaging.

43 product information contained herain is subject to change, including pricing, prometions and nutriticnals. For current information at 1he e of purchase, please contact your salas associala.




STATE FAIR

ALL-MEAT CHILD-NUTRITION FROZEN
# 3041423

48/4 OZ

Product Description Manufacturer: HILLSHIRE BRANDS COMPANY, THE, Mfr. Praduct # 08481

Additional Description

Made with classic pork and beef hot dogs. For a firm texture, good bite. Coated with our signature, honey-sweetened, fine grind com bread batter. Greal golden
brown appearance with less cracking.

Ingredients

BATTER: WATER, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR NIAGIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, SUGAR, ENRICHED
CORN MEAL NIACIN, IRON, RIBOFLAVIN, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, FOLIC ACID, CONTAINS 2 OR LESS OF: LEAVENING SODIUM ACID
PYROPHOSPHATE, SOMMUM BICARBONATE, MODIFIED WHEAT STARCH, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, HONEY SOLIDS WHEAT STARCH, CALCIUM
STEARATE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, ONION POWDER, DRIED WHOLE EGG, NONFAT DRY MILK. COOKED IN VEGETASBLE OIL. FRANK MADE WITH
TURKEY AND CHICKEN, PORK ADDED: MECHANICALLY SEPARATED TURKEY, MECHANICALLY SEPARATED CHICKEN, WATER, CORN SYRUP,
DEXTROSE, SALT, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, PORK, CONTAINS 2 OR LESS: BEEF, FLAVORINGS, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA, POTASSIUM
LAGCTATE, ASCORBIC ACID VITAMIN C, SODIUM NITRITE, SODIUM DIACETATE. '

. roduct Information

Ciass: 32 - PROCESSED MEAT
Category: 252 - HOT DOGS & CORN DOGS
Group: 2109 - CORN DOGS, BAGEL DOGS, PRETZEL DOGS, FROZEN

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cooking Instructions

Cenventionat Oven 375 FROZEN 25 minutes Heat to an internal temperature of 160F. Hoid at 140F or above, Heating times may vary with each oven.

Handling Instructions

Frozen

Serving Suggestions:

48 servings per container.

2l produet information contained herein Is subject to shange, including pricing, promalicns and nutritionals. Fer currant information at the time of purchass, please contact your sales associale.




ALL-MEAT CHILD-NUTRITION FROZEN

STATE FAIR 48/4 OZ Manufacturer: HILLSHIRE BRANDS COMPANY, THE
# 3041423 Manufacturer Product #: 08481
Nutritional Facts Allergens
Serving Siza ar (113GR) ALLERGEN | DOESNOT | coupay | MAY | noData
Servings Per Gontainer 48 o o L SoNTAN oA
Amount Per Serving Crusiacean B @
Calorles 310 Galores from Fat 140 Fags e ® . .
... Dallyyalue T
Tatal Fat 150 23% Gluten ! ;
""""" - ~ 18"/; UI:EIEIOSG . ] -
e L4 Mik o -
T %  Mustard | .
0%, V_f’eanuis ) L]
. et 11% @ S

OletaryFiberlg " 3% b
n Sugars 10g R i B . b . H
Proteln 8¢ . _ e '
Vilamin A . { " i ! L
Vilamin C Nutritional Disclaimer
Calchum R B
l/on The nutritional and ingredient information provided s based on data

US Faods, Inc. receives from manufaciurars and may includa
information derived from third-party scurces such as the Uniled

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your . ! *
y States Department of Agriculture, The information provided is

daily values may be higher or lower depanding on your calorie

needs: - representative and, as a rasult, lhere may be some slight differences
) . hetween the information posted and the informalion on the praduct
- Galories 2,000 2500 labal wilh respect to ingredients and/or nutritionat values, The most
Total Fal Less than 65g B80g ' accurale and up to date source for product information Is on ihe

aroduct label. US Faods, Inc. neither assumes any legal liability nor

Sat Fat Less than 20g 259 rnakes any warranty of guaranty, eilher exprass or implied,
Chalastersl Less than 300mg 300mg regarding the complefeness, accuracy or usefuiness of ihis
Sodium Less than 2400mg 24001y {nfarmalion. Product images are provided for refarence only and
- may not reflect current packaging.
. Talal Carbohydrate 300g 375mg . !
Dietary Fibet 25g 30mg - §

Supplemental Facts
% Dally Valus *

None Specified af this

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie giet. Your
daily values may be higher or lower depanding on your calarig
needs.

51 product informalion contained hersin is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nulriionals. For cusrent information at the time of purchasa, please contact your sales associata.




PAPETTI'S

LIQUID WHOLE PASTEURIZED CARTON REF

# 5089834

162 LB

Product Description Manufacturer: MICHAEL FOODS INC, Mr. Product # 46025-91200-00

Additional Description
LIQUID WHOLE EGGS WITH CITRIC ACID ADDED TO STABILIZE THE COLOR AND PREVENT GREENING. ULTRA PASTEURIZED AND ASEPTICALLY
PACKAGED IN A ONE QUART GABLE CARTON.

ingredients

WHOLE EGG, CITRIC AGID, 0.15 WATER ADDED AS CARRIER FOR CITRIC ACID. CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE COLOR.

4

Product Information

Class: 21-DAIRY
Gategory: 159 - EGGS, FURTHER PROCESSED
sroup: 1653 - EGGS, LIQUID, PASTEURIZED, RAW, REFRIGERATER

Preparation & Cooking

Preparations and Cooking Instructions

Preheal Temp 325 - 350F; Preheat griddle, spray generously with non-stick cooking spray or pour 10z of of or butter oil onto the griddle. Pour 1-32 oz carton of
the liquid egg product onto the griddle and stir frequently with spatula until eggs are sel. Abaul 1 minute 10 seconds fo 1 minute 20 seconds. Promptly remove

cooked eggs from the griddie. Hold hot up to one hour maximum.

Handling Instructions

Trucks carrying this product will be loaded and fransported in a sanitary manner following all requirements stated in this specification. Product will be transported
al a lemperature of 33F - 40F (1C - 4C). If the product temperature deviates trom this specification for any amount of time, the shelf life may be shortened or the
praduct functionalily may be damaged. Product may spoil in the form of lumps with eventual gelation and/or gas production if siored at more than 40F {(4C).

Product must be stored in a

Serving Suggestions:

Use most anywhere you would use eggs. Scrambled eggs, omelets, quiches, pancakes, crepes or countless baking applications, sauces and dressings.

A1 product informalion conlained herein is subject 1o change, including pricing, promotions and nutrtianats. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.




LIQUID WHOLE PASTEURIZED CARTON REF
PAPETTI'S 15/2 LB Manufacturer: MICHAEL FOODS INC

#5080834 Manufacturer Product #: 46025-91200-G0

S [ e e e - ;
Nutritional Facts Allergens !
Serving Size oz (46GR) ALLERGEN | POES HOT | canram Ay
Sarvings Per Canlainer 300 i ) CONTAIN GQNTA“?{

Amount Per Serving
Calorles 70 Calories from Fat 40 ® .
% Daily Value * - e
Total Fat 4.5g ) 6% -

Saturaled Fal 1.59 8% . . ]
. Trans Fat 9g o Wi S—
Cholesterol 170mg o 57% | Mustard i
Sodi Smy . % Peanuls i
Totaf Garbohydrate 0g ] 0% Soy
Lo Dietary PlberBg e 0% e

N Sugars ag . : . )
Pratein 6g
Vitamin A R 8% - R o T
Vitamin G — T Marketing Claims
Calcium . 2% T o
Ten ’ ) P + This product is halaf
' + This product is kesher
* Percant Dally Vzlues are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your
daily values may be higher oy iower depending on your calorie e T T T - B
needs:
Caloties _2060 2,500

Total Fat Lass than 659 80g

Sat Fat Less than 209 253 r -
Choleslerol Less than 3006mg 300mg Nutritional Disclaimer
Sodivm Less than 2400mg 2400mg o A -
Tetal Carbchydrale 300g 375my The nutritional and Irgredient information provided Is based on data

Dietary Eiber 25 30m US Foods, Ing, receives from manufaclurers and may include

i ¢ 9 information derived from third-pariy sources such as the Uniled
. States Department of Agriculture. The information provided is
represenlativa and, as a resull, there may be some slighl diiferences

Su emental Facts between ihe information posted and the infermation on fhe product

pp! ntal t * label with respeci lo ingredients andfor nutriticnal values, The most

% Daily Value * aceurate and up o date source for product informatian is on e
o - ’ product labet. US Foods, Inc. neither assumes any legal llabllity ne:

Vilamin D § mog o . ] 6% rnakes any warsanty or guaranty, either expross o impliett
Polyunsalurated Fat 1 g regarding the completeness, accuracy or usafuiness of inis
e -~ information. Product imagas are provided for reference only and
Monosaturaled Fat 1.5 g may nol refiect current packaging
Potassium 63 mg
Zine .59 mg ——
* Percant Daily Vatues are based on a 2,000 calorie dief. Yout i
dally values may ba higher or lower depending on vour caloris !
nesds. i

sit product informalion contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nulritionals. For current inforeeation at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.




PAPETTI'S

HARD COOKED PEELED WHOLE REF DRY PACK BAG

# 136127

1211 DZ

Product Description Manufacturer: MIGHAEL FOODS INC, Mfr. Product # 46025-85018-00

Additional Description

Papetii's Table Ready Refrigerated Peeled Hard Cooked Eggs, 12/12 Count Dry Pack

Ingredients
HARD COCKED EGGS
Product information

Class: 21 - DAIRY
Category: 159- EGGS, FURTHER PROCESSED
‘roup: 1650 - EGGS, HARD COOKED, WHOLE

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cooking Instructions

Product is ready o eat. No preparation reguired.

Handling [nstructions

Trucks carrying this product will be loaded and transported in a sanitary manner following afi requirements stated in this specification. Product will be transported
at a temperalure of 33F - 40F. If the product temperature deviates from this specification for any amount of time, the sheif fife may be shortened or the product
functionality may be damaged. Product must be stored in a refrigerated environment at a temperature of 33F - 40F. If the product tempezature deviates from this

specification for any am

Serving Suggestions:

Great for breakfast by itself or as an all-day snack. Create your own cuts for egg salads/salad toppings or as a key ingreidnet in classic recipes, such as scolch

eggs or deviled aggs,

it produgt infarmalion conlained herein is subjact 1o change, including pricing, prometians and nutrilionals. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associale.




HARD COOKED PEELED WHOLE REF DRY PACK BAG

PAPETTIS 12/t D2 Manufacturer: MICHAEL FOODS INC
#136127 Manufacturer Product #: 46025-85018-00
Nufritional Facts Allergens

DOES NOT

MAY

Serving Size gr (45GR) - ALLERGEN GONTAIN NG DATA
Servings Per Container 144 CONEAIN | | CONTAW |
Amount Per Serving | Crustacean e
Calorles 70 Calories from Fat 45 Eggs @
) ] % Dally Value *
Total Fat5g o 6%
Saluraled Fal 1.5g 8%

" TeansFat Oy

Cholesterol 17 T s | Muslard |
Sodium B5mg_ o % Jeanus .
Totat Carbohydrate 1g 0% Soy b.®. i
Dietary Fiber Ug 0% Treemls | b N

Vilamin A 8% . .,

Vitamin C % Marketing Claims

Calcium - 20/0 e oo et et et e et e e
Teon ' ’ ' 6% « This product is koshar

* Percenl Dailly Values are based on & 2,000 caloria diet. Your
daily values may be higher or lower depenting on your calorie

needs;
e MRS 20002800
Total Fat Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat Less than 20g 259 S
Chalesteral L.ess than 200mg 300mg Nutritional Disclaimer
Sodium L ess than 2400mg 2400mg e et e et 18 R 2 £ T e £ e e
Tolal Garbohydrate 3009 375mg The awtritfonal and ingredient informalicn provided is based on data
Gielary Fiber 25 30 US Foods, inc. receives from manufacturers and may include
elary Fae 9 e information derived from third-party seurces such as the United
States Depariment of Agricullure. The information provided is
. representalive and, as & resull, there may be seme sfight differences
S eme between the information posted and the Information on the preduct
uPpl ntal Facts labed with respect to Ingredients andfor nutritfonal values. The most
% Daily Value * accurate and up to date source for product informalion is on the
. praduct label. US Foods, Inc. neither assumes any legal fiability nar
Vitamin D 1 mcg . ) ) 6% makes any warraniy or guaranty, elther express of impled,

Y regarding the completeness, accuracy or usefulness of this
Palyunsaturated Fat .5 g information. Product images are provided for reference only and
Monesalurated Fat 2 g ) may not reflect current packaging.

2%
4%

* Percent Dally Values are based on a 2,000 calerie diet. You
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your caloria
needs.

[ - T O

All producl information conlained herein is subject to change, inckuding pricing, promotions and nulritionals. For current informalion al the ime of purchase, please contact your salas associate,




COUNTRY WAGON

COOKED RECTANGLE 4X6 HWP 39% REF PORK

# 8917429

3M12.51BA

Product Description Manufacturer: CLEMENS FOOD GROUP LLC, Mfr. Product # 06237
Additional Description
BONELESS, CURED, UNSLICED HAM

Ingredients

CURED WITH WATER, DEXTROSE, SALT, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2 OF, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, POTASSIUM LACTATE,
SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SUGAR, SODIUM NITRITE, SMOKE FLAVORING, SCDIUM DIACETATE, SODIUM ASCORBATE, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE

Product Information

Class: 30-PORK
- Category: 360 - HAM, COOKED
roup: 7537 - HAM, COOKED, UNSLICED, REFRIGERATED

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cooking Insfructions

Futly cooked item, slice and serve

Handling Instructions

KEEP REFRIGERATED

Serving Suggestions:

Lunch, Dinner, Buffet, Banquets, ingredient

it product informalion conlained herein is subject lo change, including pricing, prometions and nuldlionals. For current information at the time of purchase, please conlact your sales associale.




COOKED RECTANGLE 4X6 HWP 39% REF PORK

COUNTRY WAGON 325LBA -Manufacturer; CLEMENS FOOD GROUP LLC

# 8917429 Manufacturer Product #: 06237

Nutritional Facts Allergens
Serving Size g {56GR) ALLErgeN | POESNOT & conram May NO DATA
Serings Per Container ) . ‘ I ONTAN | e
Amount Per Serving .  Crustacean | @ U e
Galaries 80 Calories from Fat 30 e B e
b .
B ) % Daily Vafue * -
Total Fat 3g T % — ot
Saturated Fat 1g ] o 5% . Fhiooh e @
Trans Fal 0g _7 ] Mik e .
Cholesteral 15mg 5% Mustard i hd
Sodium 640mg % Peanu e S—
Totat Carhohydrate 5g L Soy . -
Distary Fiber0g W% oo oue B —
Sugars 3g ‘,,W,heai ,,,,,,,,,, -
Vitamin A 0% " N - - -
Vitamie C o e Nutritional Disclaimer
T S WAB':@ S - S
Tron 2% The nutriticnal and ingradtent information provided Is based on dala
R e T " US Foeds, inc. receives frem manufacturers and may include
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diel. Your : information derived from third-parly sources such as the Uniled
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your ealorie States Departrnent of Agticuliure. Tha information prgwdaj is
needs: representative and, as a resull, there may be some slight differences
batweern the information posted and the information on the product
. Calories 2,000 2,500 Jabel with respect lo Ingredients and/or nutritional values. The most
Tolal Fat 1.ess than 65g 80g accurata and up o date source for product informalior: is or he
product labiel. US Foods, Inc. neither assumes any leyal liability nor
Sat Fat Less than g 269 makes any warranty of guaranty, either express of implied,
Cholestesol Less than 380mg 308mg regarding the complefeness, accuracy or usefulness of this
. information. Product images are pravided for relarence only and
Sedium Less than 2400mg 24G0mg may nol reflect current packaging.
Totat Carbohydrate 300y 378mg
Dietary Fiber 25g . aomg . - |
Supplemental Facts
% Datly Valua *
None Specified at s tie
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,0{0 calorie diet. Your
daily values may be higher or lawer depending on your calorie
needs.

Al product informalion contained herain is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nukilionals. For current information al the ime of purchase, plaase contact your sales associale.




BALL PARK

ot Lo«

ALL-BEEF 8:1 6" SKINLESS COOKED CHILD-NUTRITION
FROZEN BULK

# 1122803

@

2/51B

Product Description Manufacturer: HILLSHIRE BRANDS COMPANY, THE, Mfr. Product # 16719

‘Additional Description

MADE FROM 100% USDA-INSPECTED BEEF THAT'S COARSE-GROUND TO DELIVER A FIRM, JUICY BITE. PREMIUM-QUALITY BEEF WITH SPECIAL
SEASONINGS FOR CLASSIC FLAVOR. IDEAL FOR ROLLER GRILL, FLAT TOP GRILL OR STEAMER.

Ingredients

BEEF, WATER, CONTAINS 2 OR LESS OF: SORBITOL, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, POTASSIUM LACTATE, CORN SYRUP, PARTIALLY
HYDROLYZED BEEF STOCK, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, FLAVORINGS, SODIUM DIACETATE, ASCORBIC ACID VITAMIN C, SODIUM NITRITE,
EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA.

Product Informafien

ass: 32 - PROCESSED MEAT
Category: 252 - HOT DOGS & CORN DOGS
Group: 2120 - HOT DOGS, BEEF, FROZEN

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cooking Instructiens

Not currently available.

Handling Instructions

Frozen

Serving Suggestions:

1 Frank

21 product informalion contained herein is subjact io change, including pricing, promotions and nulrilionals. For current information al the lime of purchase, please contact your sales associate.




ALL-BEEF 8:1 6" SKINLESS COOKED CHILD-NUTRITION FROZEN BULK

BALL PARK 2[15L8 Manufacturer: HILLSHIRE BRANDS COMPANY, THE
# 1122803 Manufacturer Product #: 16719
Nutritional Facts Allergens
Sarving Size g (57GR) aLLERGEN | DOESNOT | crppam | MAY [ noDATA
Servings Par Conlainar 40 . . N L oI LA
Amounl Per Serving — it S IPUPIIN ST — io®
Cazlaries 170 Calories from Fat 130  Eggs e . @
e . bt st : P
o N % Daily Value * (F;rr: e .
Tatal Fat 159 ) 23% en §
Saturaled Fal 5g ) 26% La.close S S : B
______ Trans Fat 1g - Mtk - .
Cholesterol 30mg » 1% Muslard &
Sadium 540mg 7 23% Peanuls ) b
Total Carbohydrate  3g . . 1% Say — - SR N
__Dietary Fiber fg O Tron mute e S e
Sugars g _Whea‘ ........... ,‘.’, —
Protein Bg
Vitemin A 0% T T T
Vilasmin G e Nutritionat Claims
F JE— - e O S
Iren 2% « This product has child nulriiion certification
* Percant Dally Values are based on a 2,0C0 calorie diel. Your ) T
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie
needs:
e EIENIES 2,000 2500
Totai Fal Less than 65g 80c
Sat Fat Less than pabs| 255 . e e
Cholesteral Less than 300mg 300mg Nutritional Disclaimer l
Sadium Less than 2400mg 2400my ) T T ]
Total Cashohydrate 300g 375mg The nulriiional and ingredienl informalion provided is based on dalz '
Dietary Fiber 25 ©oap US Feads, Inc. receives from manufaclurers and may includs i
erary Hihe 9 "a information darived from Lhird-party sources such as the Unitez
- g Slales Department of Agricullure, The information provided i
rapresenlative and, as a result, there may ba some slight differences
between fha information posted and the information on the produc
Supplementai Facts |label with respact ie ingredients andfor nutrilional values. The mos:
% Daily Valua * - accurate and up to dale source for product infermatlon is on Ine i
U O - product label, US Foods, inc. neither assures any legal Fability no-
None Specifiad al this lime makes any wamranly or guaranly, eilher express or implied. :
——— T T ragarding the compleleness, accuracy or usefulness of fhis
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 caferie digt. Your information, Product images are provided for reference onfy and |
daily values may be higher or tower depending on your calorie may nof reflect cursent packaging :
neeas.
[

1l proguct information contained herein is subject 1o change, including pricing, promotions and nulrilienals. For current infarmatien at the lime of purchase, please contact your sales associale.




MAID-RITE SCHOOL PROGRAM

BEEF .5 OZ UNSEASONED CHILD-NUTRITION COOKED
FROZEN

#57071956

Proditet image Unavailable

LB

Product Description Manufacturer: MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS LLC, Mfr. Product # 75156-94105
Additional Description

THIS PRODUCT IS MADE WITH USDA PRODUCT, AND IS ONLY APPROVED TO BE SOLD TO SPECIFIC CUSTOMERS.

Ingredients

GROUND BEEF (NOT MORE THAN 20% FAT), WATER, TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (SOY FLOUR, CARAMEL COLOR). BREADCRUMBS
(ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, NIACGIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CORN SYRUP, SUGAR,
VEGETABLE SHORTENING {ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN QIL AND/OR COTTONSEED OlL], YEAST, CONTAINS
29, OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: SALT, SOY FLOUR, WHEY, SODIUM STEAROYL 2 LACTYLATE, CALCRIM PROPIONATE, SESAME SEEDS),
SEASONING (SUGAR, LITE SALT [SODIUM AND POTASSHIM CHLORIDE], DEHYDRATED ONION AND GARLIC, SPICES, YEAST EXTRACT, PARSLEY
FLAKES, VEGETABLE OIL}.

sduct Information

Ciass: 32 - PROCESSED MEAT
Category: 339 - MEATBALLS, COOKED, WITHOUT SAUCE
Group: 2486 - MEATBALLS, WITHOUT SAUCE, FROZEN

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cooking Instructions
Meatballs are precooked. To reheat, heat oven Lo 350F, Place meatballs in a single layer in a shallow baking pan. Bake from frozen for approximately 15

minutes. If thawed, bake for approximately 12 minutes, or until internal femperature reaches 160F. Cooking times may vary. Always cook to an intarnal
temperature of 160F.

Handling Instruciions

Keep frozen at 0 degrees F. Use within one year of manufactured date printed on labet,

Serving Suggestions:

Serve with pasta or sauce for a delicious meal.

Al product information centainad herein is subject to change, incluging pricing, promolions and nutritionals. For current information &t the time of purchase, please conlact your sales assoclate.




BEEF .5 OZ UNSEASONED CHILD-NUTRITION COOKED FROZEN

MAID-RITE SCHOOL PROGRAM 30LB Manufacturer: MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS LLC

# 5707195 Manufacturer Product #: 75156-94105

Nutritional Facts

Allergens
Serving Size (71GR) ALLERGEN | DOESNOT | orppaim MAY NO DATA
" Servings Per Container 192 R e CONTAN CONTAN |
[:]
Amount Per Serving Ciuslacean . I
Calotles 120 ] Calorles fom Fat  BG Epgs @ B
o Datily Vatue ! D
TotalFatip 1%
_ SawratedFatdg 15% .
Trans Fat Og —
Cholesterol 30mg
Sodlum 236mg - aw @
Total Carbohydrate  Bg N 2% -
Dietary Fibar 0g % d e

_ﬁro!e]n t3g

Vitamin A " .
Jhamir Nutritional Claims

Vitamin C

Calcium
Iron

+ This produdt has child nufrition centification

» This product is trans fat free
* Percent Daily Values are based on g 2,000 calorle dist, Your
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your catorie ’ S

moenzamin SRS S |

needs:
o Calories 2,000 2,500
Tolal Fat 1.es5 than B8g 80g 7
Sat Fat fess than 209 2ag T i
Chotesterol 1ess than 300mg 308mg Nutritional Disclaimer %
Sodium Less lhan 2400mg 2400mg = -
. i
Tolal Carbohydrate 300g 375mg The nulritional and ingredient information providad is based on data |
Dietary Fi 25, 30 : Li8 Foods, Inc. receives from manufaciurers and may Include i
ietary Fiber 4 md informatien darved from third-party sources such as the Unileg i
. Stales Department of Agriculture. The information provided &
. rapresenlative and, as a result, there may be some sliohi difierences
belween the information posted and the infermation on the product
e .
Supplemental Facts label wilh respect 1o ingredients andfor nutitonal values. The most
% Daily Value * accurale and up to dale source for product informatton is on Wie
S . S product label. US Faeds, inc. neither assumes any legal liabilzy ner
None Specified al this time makes any warranty or guaranly, either exprass or implied, .
. T T T T e . regarding the compieleness, ascuracy or usefulnsss of this .
* Parcent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie dist. Youwr informaticn. Product kmages are provided for referance only ang i
daily valuss may ba higher or lowsr depanding oa your calorle may not reflect current packaging :
needs. H
k | ‘
;

44 praduct informalian contained herein is subjact lo change, including pricing, promstions and nutritionals. For current information at the Ume of purghass, please contacl your sales associata.




MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS, LLC.
105 Keystone Industrial Park P. O. Box 509
Dunmore, PA 18512-0509

' maidri

SUPERIOR PORTIONED MEATS SINCE 1960

570.343.4748
75156-94105 Chef lalia® Fully Cooked Beef Meatballs CN
PRODUCT INFORMATION
PRODUCT ITEM NUMBER DATE
0.5 oz, Fully Cooked Beef Meatballs -CN 75156-94105
PORTION SIZE /NET CASE WT. | OUTSIDE BOX DIMENSIONS SHIPPING BLOCK & TiER GROSS CASE WT. CASE CUBE
0.50z /30 1bs. | 183/8” x 103/8”x 117/8” | 10 block /5 high 31 Ibs. 1.31 cu. ft.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 5 Meatballs (71q)
Servings Per Container About 182

Amount Per Serving
Calories 130 Calories from Fat 50

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 6g 9%
Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholestercl 36mg 12%
Sodium 240mg 10%
Total Carbohydrate g 2%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Sugars 2g
Protein 13g

Vitamin A 0% = Vitamin C 0%
Galcium 0% = fron 6%

This product contains commodities donated by the United States {U.S.)

*Parcent Daily Values are based or: a 2,000 calorie Department of Agrlcultu re.
die!. Your daily values may ba higher or lower
depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500

Tota! Fat Lessthan B5G 80y

Peitoon Ll pondiou v IR *Nutrition Data is calculated from Genesis R&D Nutritional

T Carvctyarate - B00g " Are Software. The estimated values are derived from the comprehensive
Distary Fiber B nutrient database contained in the software however cannot be

e e e cbohydrato 4+ Srotehn 4 guaranteed by Maid-Rite Specialty Foods, LLC

grecie

INGREDIENTS: Ground Beef (Not More Than 20% Fat), Water, Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy Flour,
Caramel Color), Toasted Wheat Crumbs {Wheat Flour, Salt, Torula Yeast), Seasoning (Sugar, Salt Blend {Salt,
Potassium Chioride], Dehydrated Onion and Garlic, Spices, Yeast Extract, Parsley Flakes, Vegeiable Oil).

Contains Soy, Wheat.

!Keep Frozen at or below 0°F
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MONARCH

anut Butter

CREAMY TUB SHELF STABLE

# 4327561

! G6/5LB

Product Description Manufactarer: MONARCH, Mir. Product # 230049

Additional Description

THE MAKINGS GF A PERFEGCT SANDWICH START WITH MONARCH'S SWEET AND CREAMY PEANUT BUTTER. DON'T STOP THERE IT'S ALSO GREAT
FOR BAKING, SAUCES AND MAIN BISHES.

ingredients

PEANUTS, DEXTROSE, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL (RAPESEED AND/OR COTTONSEED AND/OR SOYBEAN), SALT.

Product Information

Class: 22 .GROCERY, DRY
rategory: 172 - HONEY, JAM, PEANUT BUTTER & SYRUP, BULK
;oup: 1776 - NUT BUTTER, BULK

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Coocking Instructions

READY TO USE. SEAL OPENED CONTAINER AND STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE

Handling Instructions

KEEP IN A COOL DRY PLACE, SEAL AIR TIGHT AFTER OPENING

Serving Suggestions:

PERFECT FOR FODDSERVICE APPLICATIONS, SCHOOLS, BAKING, COLLEGES, B AND | FEEDINGS

All product informalion contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, premolions and rutrilienals, Fer current information at (he time of purchase, please contact your sales associata.




CREAMY TUB SHELF STABLE

MONARCH 6f5LB Manufacturer: MONARCH

# 4327581 ‘ ’ Manufacturer Product #: 230049

Nutritional Facts Allergens
Serving Size g (320} ALLERGEN | DOESMOT | coppaim MAY | noDATA
Servings Per Conlainer 426 | CONTA L SONTAN
Ameunt Per Serving | Crustacaan s
Calories 210 Calories from Fal 150 e B
. . Bt ot i .
o ) _ % Daily Value * 5 e - e -
Total Fat 179 ] "R lten . }
Saturated Fat 3.5¢ 17 La.closﬂeim S
Trans Fat 0g Mitk e
0% Mustard . .
T e Peanuts | - . I
- 2% Soy
''''' e Tree nuts )
R ) T Wheat N
Protein 9g ) -
Vitamin A 0% . e R i
Vitamin C ’ o R Nutritional Claims :
Calcium ) ) o Er A R I
lron A% + This product is Irans fal fres
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diel. Your o o
daily values may be higher or fower depending on your caloria
needs:
~ ___ Calories 2000 2,600
Total Fat Less than Bag 8Gg
Sat Fal Less than 20g 25 7 s |
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg F Marketing Claims |
Sodium Less than 2400mg 2400mg t " T o
Tolal Carbohydrate 3009 375mg { + This praduct is kosher :
Dietary Fiber 25g 30mg SO S N
Supplemental Facts
% Daily Value *
- . T Nutritional Disclaimer
* Percenl Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie dief, Your e s T AR o 1 e P
daily values may be higher or fower depending on your calorie
needs. The nutritional end ingredienl information provided is based on datz
US Foods, Inc. receives frem manufaciurers and may include
information desived from third-party sources such as the Uniled

Stales Departmenl of Agriculture. The information provided Is
raprasentative and, &3 a zesull, there may be some skght differences
belween the information posted and the Inforration on the product
label with respect to ingredients and/or nulritional vatues. The mosl
aceurzle and up to dale seurca for produet information is on the
praduct labal, US Foads, Inc. neither assurnes any legal fiability nor
makes ary warranty or guarenly, eliher express ar implied,
regarding the completeness, acouracy or usefulness of this
information. Product images are provided for reference only and
may nol reflact current packaging.

Ad product infermalion contained herein is subject lo change, including pricing, promolions and nuiritionals. For cument information al the lima of purchase, please cortact your sales associate.




BONIC!

PORK BEEF SLICED 14-16 COUNT 45 MM COOKED
FROZEN BAG

# 7024490

10LB

Product Description Manufacturer: TYSON FOODS INC., Mfr. Product # 005014-0269

Additional Description
REGULAR SLICED PEPPERONI, 45 MM THICK. MADE WITH 30% BEEF, WHICH IS HIGHER BEEF CONTENT THAN OTHER PEPPERONI, SO IT IS

LABELED AS PORK AND BEEF. BECAUSE THIS PRODUCT HAS A GREATER AMOUNT OF BEEF, IT MINIMIZES GREASING OUT. RESISTS CUPPING
AND CHARRING, 14-16 COUNT PER OUNCE.

Ingredients

PORK AND BEEF, SALT, SPICES, DEXTROSE, LACTIC ACID STARTER CULTURE, OLEORESIN OF PAPRIKA, FLAVORING, 80DIUM NITRITE, BHA,
BHT, CITRIC ACID.

Product Information

‘lass: 32 - PROCESSED MEAT
Category: 253 - DELI & LUNCHEON MEATS
Group: 7561 - PEPPERONI, SLICED, FROZEN

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cooking Instructions

Not Appiicable

Handling Instructions

Frozen

Serving Suggestions:

Perfect piece size and texiure for use in wraps, burritos and pastas, while also offering superior coverage on pizza

A preduct information conlained herein is subjact te change, including pricing, premolions and aulritionals. For current informalion at the time of purchase, please contact your salas assaciate.




PORK BEEF SLICED 14-16 COUNT 45 MM COOKED FROZEN BAG

BONIC) 10 LB Manufacturer; TYSON FOODS INC.
# 7024490 Manufacturer Product #: 005014-0269
Nutritional Facts Allergens
Serving Slze G {3IGR} ALLERGEN | POESMNOT | niuram MAY NO DATA
Sarvings Per Container 149 . . o coNTaN | T CoNTAN
Amount Per Serving Crustacaan -
Calories 140 Calosies from Fal 120 Eggs
ot A A Aot o .
% Daily Value * & s R SR
TetwiFatidg .oy Bller . e B
Saturated Fat Sy 26% Jmclose ot
A T - | Milk
T 0% Mustad 1 ‘
Sodium 570mg ’ | Peanufs - )
Total Carbohydrate 0g | Soy . ht
Dietary Fiber Og . Tree nuts B
Sugars Og B _  Wheal . " 3
Pratein g ) o
0% - U —
R o Nutritional Disclaimer
- o S v .
2% The nutrilienal and ingradiant information providad is based on data
e US Foeds, Inc. faceives from marufacturers and may includs
" * Percent Daity Values are based on a 2,000 calorle diet. Your informalion derived from third-party sources such as the Unilea
daily values may be higher or iowar dapanding on your calorie States Department of Agricullure. The information provided 15
needs: represenlative and, as a resull, there may be some sfight dilferences
’ . between the infarmation posted and the information on the produst
e Galofies 2000 2500 label wilh respect to ingredients and/or nutritional values. The most
Total Fat Lass than 859 80g accurate and up to date source for product Information is on the
Sat Fat Lass i 20 25 product label. US Foods, Inc. neithar assumes any legal lisbility ner
2t e ass nan 9 G makes any wasmanly or guaranty, either express or implied,
Cholestercl Lass than 300mg 300mg garding lhe complel accuracy or usefuiness of this
. information. Product images ara provided for reference only ang
Sodium Less than 2400mg 2400mg may not reflect current packaging.
Total Carhchydrate 300g 375mg
Dietary Fiber - 259 0mg

Suppilemental Facts
% Dally Value * !
%

Polyunsaturated Fal 1g
Monosaturated Fal 6 g 0%

* Parcent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 catorie diel. You i
daily values may be higher or lower depending on vour calorie
heeds - .

3 product information contained herein is subjact te changs, including pricing, promotions and nulrtionals. For current information at lhe time of purchass, please contact your sales associale.




JONES DAIRY FARMS

allSar

PORK LINK .8 OZ SKINLESS COOKED CHILD-NUTRITION
FROZEN BREAKFAST

#4019733

T
|

Product Description Manufacturer: JONES DAIRY FARM, Mfr. Product # 018510

Additional Description

APPROX 260 COUNT ALL NATURAL PRECOOKED GOLDEN BROWN BEREAKFAST SAUSAGE LINKS, SKINLESS, PORK .8 OZ. CHILD-NUTRITION
APPROVED. :

Ingredients
PORK,WATER,SALT, SPICES,DEXTROSE,SUGAR
Product Information

Class: 32 - PROCESSED MEAT
wtegory: 323 - SAUSAGE, BREAKFAST
Grotuip: 2167 - SAUSAGE, PORK, BREAKFAST, LINKS & PATTIES, COOKED, FROZEN

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cooking Instructions

To Bake {convection oven): Preheat oven to 325F, heat for 5 - 5 1/2 minules if frozen, 4 - 4 1/2 minutes if thawed.

Handiing Instructions

Keep Frozen

Serving Suggestions:

1 LINK

) praduct informalion contained hersin is subjact to change, Including pricing, promolions and nuirtionals. For currant information at the lime of purchase, please contact your sales associate.




JONES DAIRY FARMS

# 4019733

10LB

Nutritional Facts

Serving Size gr (23GR)
Servings Per Container 200

Amount Per Serving
Calaries 100

Total Fat 10g

5%

Saturaled Fal 3.5g
Trans Fat Gg

-ého!esternl 20myg

Vitamin A %
N\:"ilamin [ o 0%
Calum B 0%
Tmlj e %
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calofie diet. Your
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie
needs:
e Catories 2000 2500
Tota! Fat Less than 65g 80g

Sat Fat Less thar 20g 25¢
Chdlesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less thar 2400my 2400mg
Totat Carbohydrale 3009 376mg

Dietary Fiber 25g 30mg

Supplemental Facts

Ash3.11g

% BDally Vatue *

Magnesium 11mg

-Niacin 2.8 mg

Pantothenis Acld .53 mcg

Vitamin B .17 mg |

Thiamin .21 mg

Vilarin E 25 )

'-\Til"amfn B12 .68 mcg o 11";%.
\ i 8.95%

| Waler 5648 g

needs

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diel. Your
daity values may ba higher or lower depending en your caledie

Manufacturer: JONES DAIRY FARM

Manufacturer Product #: 018510

PORK LINK .8 OZ SKINLESS COOKED CHILD-NUTRITION FROZEN BREAKFAST

Allergens
acLercen | DOESHAT | conTams oMY | NODATA
B i s R e R
Equs o N
-]
. s
-]
®
®
Tree ﬂL;lS ) © I
Wheat e e

Nutritional Claims

+ This producl has child aulrition certilication
+ This product is MSG fres

Nutritional Diselaimer

The nutrilional and ingredient informadion provided is based on dala
US Foods, Inc. receives from manufaclurers and imay include
information desivad fom third-party scurces such as the Unites
Slates Department of Agricullure. The information provided Is
representative and, as a resull, there may be same slight dilference:
hetween the informalion posted and the informalion on ihe product
lahel with respect to ingradients dnd/er nutsitional values, The most
accurale and up lo dale scurce for product information 3s on the
product label. US Foads, Ine. nelther assumes any legal liabilily nor
makes any warranty or guaranty, either express or implieg,
regarding lhe completeness, accuracy or usefulness of livs
information. Product images are provided for refesence only anu
may not reflact currant packaging.

Al product information conlained herain is subject lo change, including pricing, promations and nutritionals. For curent informatian at lhe time of purchase, please contact your sales associale.




JENNIE-O TURKEY STORE

TURKEY LINK 1.03 OZ MILD SKINLESS COOKED 1QF
FROZEN LAYER PACK BRE

| #0502642

10LB

Product Description Manufacturer: JENNIE-O TURKEY STORE SALES LL., Mfr. Product # 6140

Additional Descripiion

APPROX 160 COUNT. FULLY COOKED BREAKFAST SAUSAGE. INDIVIDUALLY QUICK FROZEN. LAYER PACKED.

Ingredients

COUNTRY TKY SAUS LINK FC: INGREDIENTS: TURKEY, SEASONING SALT, SPICES, SUGAR, DEXTROSE, SPICE EXTRACT, BHA, PROPYL GALLATE,
CITRIC ACID, WATER, CARAMEL COLOR.

Product Information

Class: 32 - PROCESSED MEAT
ategory: 323 - SAUSAGE, BREAKFAST
Group: 2200 - SAUSAGE, POULTRY, BREAKFAST, FROZEN

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cocking Instructions

SANITATION: *Keep hands, face, hair and persenal clathing clean. Wash hands frequently and thoraughly. “Clean cutting surfaces, knives, pans, cutting
squipment and thermometers frequently and sanitize after each use. *Use commercial chemical sanitizers or hot water {180 degrees F) as a final spray rinse in a
mechanical dish machine or immerse equipment in 171 degrees F water for 30 seconds. SEPARATE: *Avoid cross-contamination by separating raw meat from
other foods *Use separate cutting boards *store in sealed containers to keep juices from dripping onto other foods COOK: *Cook the product as specified on the
package. Always cook to well-done, 165 degrees F as measured by a meat thermometer. *Never eat under-cooked poultry CHILL: *Set your refrigerator/cooker
to 40 degrees or tower *Thaw raw meats in the refrigerator in fully sealed containers *Keep thawed or fresh meat in the refrigerator for no more than?2-3 days
before cooking *Refrigerate leftovers within 2 hours of cooking. *Nutrition is calculated using the prepared product.

Handling Instructions

Always follow the directicns on the packaging.

Serving Suggestions:

Turkey continues to be a popular, wholesome comiort food that is emerging as an exciting, diverse protein that fits today's trends for flavor, visuat appeal and
smart eating. Enjoy Hot or Cold. Serve in a sandwich or burger, at breakfast, lunch, dinner, and snack. The versatility of turkey makes it a great go-to protein for
any time.

Al praduct information centained herein is subject lo change, including pricing, promolions and nutdtionals. For curment informalion al the lime of purchase, please contacl your sales associale,




TURKEY LINK 1.03 OZ MILD SKINLESS COOKED IQF FROZEN LAYER PACK BRE

JENNIE-O TURKEY STORE LB Manufacturer: JENNIE-O TURKEY STORE SALES LL

# 9502642 . Manufacturer Product #: 6140

Nutritional Facis Allergens
o s o AR B £ 1 611 o A RO P 1 A 4T e e e e e )
|
Serving Siza gr (28GR} aLLereen | DOESNOT | ponraiy MAY NO DATA
Sorings Por Connr 164 - AULERSEN | “conrai | CONTAN | conram | MOPATA ;
Amourd Per Serving Crustacean | @ |
Calories 60 Calodes from Fat 35 Egys ®
77777 o %, Dally Value * Eish — S S
Total Fat 4g &% .
Saturated Fat 1g n 5% S S——
_ FransFat 0g ) ) e
Chofestero! 30mg . “10% 2 -4 -
Sedlum: 100mg B o 4% - & R JU
Total Carbohydrate 0g % _Soy _® -
Di a1 g - % Troe nuls g -
omants . ﬁm,m_ irem: I
Protein 6y
Vitamin A 0% - ~-——! oy e S §
ViaminC L _ Nutritional Claims
Calcium 2% i
o T 2% + This product has chiid rutrilion certification i

+ This product is Irans fat free

¢ Percent Dally Values are based on 2 2,000 calorie diet. Your
dally values may be kigher or lower depending on your calorie

neeads:
Calories 2,060 2500
Tolal Fat Less than 65 80g
Sat Fat Less than 20g 259 B
Cholesteral Less then 300mg 300mg Nutritional Disclaimer
Sodium Less lhan 2400mg 2400mg S .
Total Carbohydrate 3009 375mg The nulritional and ingrediant informalion provided is based on datz |
Dietary Fiber 250 30me 1i8 Foads, Inc. receives from manufaclurers and may include i

information derived from third-parly sources such as the Uniled

States Department of Agriculture. The information orovided s

represenlative and, as a resull, there may be some shight differences

tetween the information posled and the information on the produs:

|labal with respect (o ingredienis and/or nulritional vaiues. The most

% Daily Value * accurale and kp fo date source for produci infarmalien is on ine i
R product label. 1S Foods, Inc. neither assumes any legal lfabilty nos

makes any warranty or guaranty, eilher exprass or implied '

o regarding the completeness, accuracy or usefulness of s

Suppiemental Facts

* Percent Datly Valuas are based on & 2,000 calorie diet. ‘rour information. Product images are provided for reference orfy ana i
daily values may be higher or lower depending en your calorie may nol refiect current packaging. :
neads.

4% product informalion contained herein is subject to changs, iacluding pricing, promotions and nulritionals. For cumrent information al the lime of purchase, please contact your sales associale.




JiMMY DEAN

PORK PATTY 2 OZ 3.25" COOKED FROZEN BREAKFAST

# 1063155

10LB

Product Description Manufacturer: HILLSHIRE BRANDS COMPANY, THE, Mr. Product # 19137

Additional Description

APPROX 80 COUNT MADE WITH 100% USDA-INSPECTED £RESH CUTS OF QUALITY PORK FOR MAXIMUM FLAVOR - FEATURES A UNIQUE BLEND
. OF HERBS AND SPICES INCLUDING BLACK AND RED PEPPER FOR GREAT TASTE - UNIFORM SHAPE WITH FIRM, CONSISTENT TEXTURE -
YIRTUALLY NO SHRINK FOR IMPROVED YIELD

Ingredients

PORK, WATER, CONTAINS 2 OR LESS OF: SALT, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, DEXTROSE, SPICES, MONOSCODIUM GLUTAMATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATES,
BHT, CITRIC ACID, CARAMEL COLOR.

Product Information

GClass: 32 - PROCESSED MEAT
ategory: 323 - SAUSAGE, BREAKFAST
Group: 2167 - SAUSAGE, PORK, BREAKFAST, LINKS & PATTIES, COOKED. FROZEN

Preparation & Cooking

Preparations and Cooking Instructions

For best results cook sausage from frozen staie. Due to variances in cooking equipment time and/or temperature may need adjustment. Grill Preheat grill to
350F. Cook 12-14 minutes, turning occasionally.

Handling Instructions

Frozen

Serving Suggestions:

? Use in a variety of breakfast and brunch applications and areund the clock with the all-day breakfast.

2l product information containad herein is subjact lo change, including pricing, premelions and nutrilionals. For curment information at the lime of purchase, please contact your sales assoclate.




JIMMY DEAN . 10LB

# 1063155

’ Pratein 6g

Nutritional Facts

Serving Size gr (57GR)
Servings Per Contalner 80

Amouni Per Serving

Calaories _240 . Calories from Fat 210
e e Dy Value *
Total Fat 239 35%

Saluraled Fal 8g ) A%

-éllo]estefgl 45my 15%
Sodium 300mg ] ] 13%

S_tf_gars o

Vitamin A
Vitamin C

Calcium

Iron

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 caloria dist. Your
dally vatues may be higher of lower depending en your calorie
needs:

e GoloriRS 2,000 2,500
Total Fal Less than 65g 80q
Sat Fal Less than 20g 254
Cholesterol Less thar 300my 300mg
Sodium Lass than 2400mg 2400mg
Total Garbohydrale 300g 7amg
DGietary Fiber 25g T 30mg

Supplemental Facts

% Eralky Vaiue *
Ash3.1ig

Copper .18 mg

Magnesium 11 mg

Niacin 2.8 mg

Pantothenic Acld .53 meg

Thiamin .27 mg
Vitamin E .25
Vitansin B42 .86 micg
“;;iiémin B8 .17 my

Water 56,45 g

* Percent Daily Vakies are based on a 2,0C0 calorie diet. Your
daily values may he higher or lswer dependlng an your calerie
neegs

41 product information contained herein is éubiact {o change, including pricing, promolions and nubrilionats. For currenl information at tha Ume of purchase, please contact your sales asscciate.

PORK PATTY 2 OZ 3.25" COOKED FROZEN BREAKFAST

Manufacturer: HILLSHIRE BRANDS COMPANY, THE

Manufacturer Product #: 19137

Allergens

DOES NOT may |
ALLERGEN CONTAIN CONTAIM CONTAIN NO DATA
IB;IJ'E['B‘CBHH o ) ) ) i ) )

Cluten @

Lactose

Mik

Peanuis

Soy

Tree nuls

UWhaat

Nutritional Disclaimer

The nutriticnal and ingredient information provided 5 based on dats
(S Foads, Inc. receives from manufaclurars and may include
informalion derived from third-parly ssurces such as lhe United
Slatas Departmenl of Agricuiture. The information provided is
representalive and, as a resull, thare may be some slight differences
between the Information posted and the information on the product
label with raspeci 1o ingredients andfor nutritional values. The most
accurate and up o date source for product infermation is on the
product label. US Foods, Inc. neilher assumes any legal lability nor

. makes any warranty oF guaranty, either express orimplied,
regarding the completeness, accuracy or usefulness of this
information. Preduct images are provided for reference anly and
may aot reflect current packaging.




MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS, LLC,
105 Keystone Industrial Park P. O. Box 509

% Dunmore, PA 18512-0509

. TIONED MEATS SINCE 1960
SUPERIOR PORTI $70.343 4748

75156-97212 Fully Cooked Pork Sausage Links CN

PRODUCT INFORMATION
PRODUCT TTEM NUMBER DATE
30 1b 1.2 oz. Fully Cooked Pork Sausage Links - CN 75156-97212
PORTION SIZE/ NET CASE WT. QUTSIDE BOX DIMENSIONS SHIPPING BLOCK & TiER GROSS CASE WT. CASE CUBE
1.2 0z /30 Ibs 197/8° x 157/16" x 7 1/8” | 5 block /7 high 31 lbs. 1.27 cu. ft.
Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 Link (34g}
Servings Per Container About 400
Amount Per Serving
Catories 80 Calories from Fat 30
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 3.5g 5%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Qg
Cholesterol 20mg 7%
Sodium 140mg 6%
Total Carbohydrate Og 0%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Sugars 0g
Protein 6g
Vitamin A 0% « Vitamin C 0%
Caicium 0% * lron 4%
*Percent Daily Values ara based on a 2,000 calorie . i . .
dist. Your daily vahies may ba highar or lawer This product contains commodities donated by the United States (U.S.)
depending on your calorie naeds; .
Calories: 2000 2,600 Department of Agriculiure. :
Toslal Fag . tess %:an ggg 80g "
11 t { 25 111 3 H 1t
Choemarel ' Losethan  300mg  300mg Nutrition Data is calculated from Gcn'esm R&D Nutritional )
Sodium Less than  Z400mg  2,400mg Software. The estimated values are derived from the comprehensive
otat Carhohydrate 300cg 3759 : . N
Distary Fiber 259 30g nutrient database contained in the software however cannot be
Calon ) ) g )
T Fale * Cabonydraled + Protein 4 guaranteed by Maid-Rite Specialty Foods, LLC

INGREDIENTS: Ground Pork (Not More Than 20% Fat), Water, Seasoning (Salt, Potassium Chloride, Spices,
Dextrose, Sugar).

Keep Frozen at or below 0°F.

Page 1 of 1



MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS, LLC.
105 Keystone Industrial Park P. O. Box 509

_ ° i e
% ' Dunmore, PA 18512-0509

SUPERIOR PORTIONED MEATS SINCE 1940 '
570.343.4748

75156-97125 Fully Cooked Pork Sausage Patties CN

PRODUCT INFORMATION
FRODUCT ) ITEM NUMBER DATE
30 Ib 2.5 oz. Fully Cooked Pork Sausage Patties - CN 75156-97125
PORTION SIZE/ NET CASE WT. OUTSIDE BOX DIMENSIONS SHIPPING BLOCK & TIER GROSS CASE WT. CASE CUBE
2.50z/301bs | 2011/16”x 157/16" x 75/8” | 5 block /7 high 31 Ibs. 1.41 cu. ft.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 Pattie (71g)
Servings Per Centainer About 192

Amount Per Serving
Calories 120  Calories from Fat 70
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g "M%
Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 40mg 13%

Sodium 330mg 14%

Total Carbohydrate 19 0%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Sugars Oy

Protein 13g

This product contains commaodities donated by the United States (U.S.)

Vitamin A 0% * Vitamin C 0% Fo
Department of Agriculture.

Calcium 2% + fron 8%

*Parcent Dzily Velues are based on a 2,G0{ calorie
dief. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending or: your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fal Lessthen 653  80g *Nutrition Data is calculated from Genesis R&D Nutritional
Saturated Fat lesstlhan 20g 25g . . .
Cholesterst  lessthan 300mg  300mg Software. The estimated values are derived from the comprehensive
Sodium less than 2,400mg 2,400mg N N .
Total Garbohycrats 300 375 nutrient database contained in the software however cannot be
ialal i 2 30 - . -
i s s guaranteed by Maid-Rite Specialty Foods, LL.C

Calorias par gram:
Fat9 + Carbohydrata 4 + Protein 4

INGREDIENTS: Ground Pork (Not More Than 20% Fat), Seasoning (Salt, Potassium Chloride, Spices,

Dextrose, Sugar), Water.

Keep Frozen at or below 0°F.

Page 1 of 1



MONARCH

Uia

i WHITE ALBACORE CHUNK IN WATER CAN IMPORTED
SHELF STABLE

# 6333777

j 6/66.5 OZ

. Product Description Manufacturer: MONARCH, Mir. Praduct # 152240
Additional Description
INTERNATIONAL GREEN ALBACORE CHUNKS HAS A WHITE TO CREAM COLOR WITH SLIGHT PINK HIGHLIGHTS. IT IS A TUNA, WATER AND SALT

PRODUCT WITH VEGETABLE BROTH ADDED AND IS PACKED TO A PRESS WEIGHT OF 37.9 QUNCES. |T 1S IMPORTED FROM THAILAND, INDONESIA
AND VIETNAM. KOSHER.

Ingredients
{una, water, vegetable broth (pea carrot), salt and sodium acid pyrophosphate.
Product Information

“lass: 22 GROCERY, DRY
~ategory: 223 - ENTREES, MEAT & SEAFOOD, CANNED
Group: 2704 - TUNA, CANNED

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cooking Instructions

DRAIN BEFORE USING.

Handling instructions

DRY STORAGE. REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING.

Serving Suggestions:

TUNA SALAD SANDWICHES, MAYONNAISE BASED TUNA SALADS, TUNA TACOS, TUNA PASTA SALADS.

All product infarmation contained harein is subjact to change, including pricing, promolions and nutilionats. For current iaformation at lhe lime of puschase, pfease contact your sales associate.




MONARCH 6/66.5 OZ
#6333777
Nutritional Facts
Serving Size g (56g)
‘Barvings Per Containar 198 )
Amount Per Serving
Caleries 70 Calorles from Fal 15
% Daily Value *
. Saaled Pal0g I bt
~ TransFal Gg
Chealesterol 26mg 8%
Sodlum 210mg 9%
Total Carbehydrate 0Og 4%
Lo etary Piber8g . .
JBugars0g

Protein 13g

Vitamin A

Vitamin C
Calcium

Iron

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,600 calosie diet, Your
dafy values may be higher or iower depanding on your calorie

needs;
e Calories 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than 659 80g
Sal Fal Less than 20g 25g
Chelesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sedium Less than 2400mg 2400mgG
Total Carbohydrale 300g 375mg
Dietary Fiber 28g . 30myg

Supplemental Facts

% Dally Value *

None Speci at this lime

needs.

* Percent Dally Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your
daity values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie

WHITE ALBACORE CHUNK IN WATER CAN IMPORTED SHELF STABLE

Manufacturer: MONARCH

Manufacturer Product #: 15224¢

Allergens
actercen | COERECT | contam | (MAT 1 o DaTA
Eggs e
Fish L]
ﬂGIuIen i
—l:;:tose
Do .

Free nuls

Wheat e

Marketing Claims

.+ This product is kosher

Nutritionai Disclaimer

The nutritional and ingredient informalion provided is based on data-
US Fands, Inc. receives from manufacturars and may include
information derived from third-party sources such as the United
Slates Department of Agricullure. The infarmation provided is
represenialive and, as a result, there may be some slight differences
between the information posted and Lhe informalion on the product
label with respeact to ingredients and/or nulritionat values. The most
accurate and up fo date source for product information s on the
product label. US Foods, Irc. neither assumes any legal liability nor
makes any warranly or guaranty, either express or implied,
reganding the completeness, acouracy or usefutness of this
informaticn. Praduct images are providad for reference only and
may not reflect currant packaging.

Alt praduct information conlained herein is subject to changs, including pricing, promotions and nulritionals. For current information at the lime of purchase, please conlact your sales associate,




JENNIE-O TURKEY STORE

BREAST MEAT PAN SKINLESS COOKED OVEN ROASTED
REF W/ BINDER UNSLICED

# 1231869

| 2s-10LBA

Product Description ‘Manufacturer: JENNIE-O TURKEY STORE SALES LL, Mir, Product # 835402

Additional Description

Arnertican Heart Association Certified as Extra Lean Premium Quality to Support Your Highast Price Points Taste and Texture of True Turkey for Customer
Satisfaction Binder Added to Allow Thinner Slicing and Improved Moisture Oven Roasted for Traditionat Turkey Flavor

Ingredients

DFAV OR TKY BRST MFS: INGREDIENTS: TURKEY BREAST MEAT, TURKEY BROTH, CONTAINS 2 OR LESS MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SALT,
VINEGAR, SUGAR, SODIUM PHOSPHATE,

Product Information

- flass:  31-POULTRY

ategory: 322 - TURKEY, FURTHER PROCESSED
Group: 2199 - TURKEY BREAST, COOKED, UNSLICED, REFRIGERATED

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cooking Instructions

SANITATION: *Keep hands, face, hair and personal clothing clean. Wash hands frequently and thoroughly. *Clean cutting surfaces, knives, pans, cutting
squipment and thermometers frequently and sanilize after each use. “Use commercial chemical sanitizers or hot water (180 degrees F) as a final spray rinse in a
mechanical dish machine or immerse equipment in 171 degrees F waler for 30 seconds. SEPARATE: *Avoid cross-contamination by separating raw meat from
ather foods *Use separate cutting boards *stere in sealed containers to keep juices from dripping anto other foods COOK: *Cook the product as specified on the
package. Always cook to well-done, 165 degrees F as measured by a meat thermometer. *Never eat under-cooked poultey CHILL: *Set your refrigeratar/cooker
to 40 degrees or lower *Thaw raw meats in the refrigerator in fully sealed containers *Keep thawed or fresh meat in the refrigerator for no more than2-3 days
hefore caoking *Refrigarate leflovers within 2 hours of cooking. *Nutrition is calculated using the prepared product,

Handling Insfructions

Keep befween 28.00F and 36.00F

Serving Suggestions:

Turkey continues to be a popular, whotesome comfort food that is emerging as an exciting, diverse protein that fits today's trands for flavor, visual appeal and
smari ealing. Enjoy Hot or Cold. Serve in a sandwich or burger, at breakfast, lunch, dinner, 2nd snack. The versatility of turkey makes it a great go-to protein for
any time,

“#% preduct informalion contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritionals. For current information at the tme of purchase, please contacl your sales associale.




UNSLICED
JENNIE-O TURKEY STORE

#1231869

2/8-10 LBA

Nutritional Facts

Sarving Size gr (56GR)
Servings Per Container 168

Amount Per Setving
Calories 50

Calories fromFat &

% Daily Valua *

Tolaf Fat .5g

___Saluraled Fal'()g )
Trans Fal

Cholesterol_20mg

Sodium 450mg

{intary Fiber 25g

Total Garbohydrate 1g
Dietary Fiber0g N
7 éuéar; 1g )
Protein 10y N B
Vitamin A %
Vilamin © ’ %
Calcium i B 0%
* Percent Dally Values are based on & 2,000 calorle diat, Your
dally values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie
needs:
. Calorles 2,000 2500
Total Fat Less than 65g B0g :
Sat Fat Less than 204 254
Cholesterol ) Less than 300img 380mg
Sodium Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Tolal Carbohydrate 300g 375mg
30mg

Supplemental Facts

% Daily Valus *

None Specified at his time.

needs,

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie

All preducl infermatior conlained hiersin is subject to changa, including pricing,

BREAST MEAT PAN SKINLESS COOKED OVEN ROASTED REF W/ BINDER

Manufacturer: JENNIE-O TURKEY STORE SALES LL

Manufacturer Product #: 835402

Allergens

ALLERGEN Dc?(fnf'r!;?r} CONTAIN colmim NO DATA
| Crustacean ° T ’
‘Eggs e N
Fish e : o -
Ei'iuien | o i
e - o
o R
Muslard N ; )
___Pganuts

?

Nutritfonai Claims

* This prodyct is trans fat free

Nutritional Bisclaimer

The nuitrfionat and ingredient information provided Js based on data
US Foods, Inc. receives from manwfaclurers and may include
Information derivad from third-pary sources such as the Uniled
Slates Brepartment of Agriculture. The infarmalion provided is
representativa and, as a result, thare fnay be some slight diferences
batween the informatian posted and the informalion on the product
labgl with respect 1o ingredients andfor nutritional values, The most
accurale and up lo date sovrce for product infarmalion is on lhe
preduct label. US Foods, Inc. neither assumes any legal liahility nor
makes any warranly or guaranty, either express or imglied,
regarding the campleteness, accuracy or usefulness of this
information. Product images ara provided for reference only and
may not reflact current packaging,

promotions and autritionals. For current infarmation at the time of purchase, please conlact your sales associate,




FARM RICH

CHEESE MOZZARELLA W/ PIZZA SAUCE BREADED
WHOLE GRAIN STICK 1.4 0

# 9842931

! ! 8/3.12LB

Product Description Manufacturer: RICH PRODUCTS CORPORATION, Mfr. Product # 65225

Additional Deseription

Breaded cheese item made with real mozzarelfa cheese, whole grain bread coating and contains pizza sauce on the inside so there is virtually no mess,
Contains 26 grams whole grain per serving and 5 grams fiber per serving. Packaged in bags, approx. 36 u

Ingredienis

LOW MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZAREL LA CHEESE PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYME, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR,
MARINARA SAUCE WATER, TOMATO PASTE, TOMATOES, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SUN DRIED TOMATOES, OLIVE OIL, ONIONS, SUGAR, SALT,
SPICES, GARLIC, METHYLCELLULOSE, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVOR, GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, MALIC ACID, XANTHAN GUM,
DEHRDRATED GARLIC, YEAST EXTRACT, POTASSIUM SORBATE, SODIUM BENZOATE, WATER, ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR ENRICHED
WITH NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS 2 OR LESS OF EACH OF THE

FOLLOWING: GARLIC POWDER, LEAVENING BAKING SODA, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, METHYLCELLULOSE, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH,
' "TURAL FLAVOR, ONION POWDER, SALT, SEA SALT, SPICES, SUGAR, YEAST. CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT.

Praduct iInformation

Class: 20 - APPETIZERS, ENTREES, & POTATOES REF & FZN
Categary: 335- APPETIZERS AND COATED VEGETABLES
Group: 1372 - APPETIZERS, CHEESE, BREADED & BATTERED

Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cooking Instructions
Caoking Instructions: Keep frozen untit ready to prepare. Due 1o differences in appliances, cooking times may vary and require adjustment. If cheese becomas

visible, remove from heat. Caution - Product will be hot! CONVECTION OVEN: 1. Preheat oven to 350F. 2. Arrange product in a singte layer on lined baking
sheet. 3. Bake for 15-16 minutes (full tray}. If baking more than one tray, longer coaking time may be required.

Handling Instructions

Keep Frozen until ready to use

Serving Suggestions;

Serve alone or with sauce as an appetizer or addition to any meal

All product informalion contained herein s subject to change, inciuding pricing, premotions and nulrilionals, For current information &t the fime of puichase, please contact your safes associale.




CHEESE MOZZARELLA W/ PiZZA SAUCE BREADED WHOLE GRAIN STICK1.4 0

FARM RICH
# 9842931

8/3.12LB
$59.50/CS

Nutritichal Facts

Serving Size gr (156GR)
Senvings Per Comainer 72 e
Amourt Per Serving

Calortas 420 o Caloﬂes__!mm Fat 18¢

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 20g ” 31%
" Saturated Fat 4g ) s
" Trans Fat 0g

Cholosterol 30mg T 0%
Sodtum 670mg 2%
"thaera‘muhyﬁrata 419 o T 14%_
. Dictary Fiber 6y 2

Sugars 39

10%
Vilamin C ‘ : 4%
calium T T asn
* Percant Datly Values are basad on a 2,000 calarie diel. Your
daily vafues may be higher or lower depending an your catorie
naeds:
e CalOriES 2000 2500
Tota! Fal Less than 65g 80g
Sal Fat Less lhan 20g 250
Cholesteral Lass than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 24G0myg 2400mg
Tolal Carbohydrate 300g 375mg
Dietary Fiber 25g 0mg
Supplemental Facts
% Daily Value *
Folic Acid 0 mecg » 0%

Riboflavin 0 mg 0%

* Percant Daily Valuas are based on a 2,000 calorie dial. Your
daily values may be higher or lowar depending on your calorie
needs.

Allergens
DOES NOT MAY
ALLERGEN | “-oon o | CONTAIN CONTAIN | NO DATA
S S

Manufacturer: RICH PRODUCTS CORPORATION

Manufacturer Product #: 65225

s S S

Lactose

Mitk

 Mustard

Peanuls

Tree nuts

Wheat

+ This

Nutritional Disclaimer

Nutritional Claims

product has child nuldtion cerificalion

The nulritional and ingradieni information provided is based on dala
US Faods, Inc. receives frem manufacturers and may include

informa

Slates Depariment of Agricullure. The Information provided Is

represel

betwaen the information posted and the informalion an the product

labed wi
acoural

lion derived from third-parly sources such as lhe United
ntative and, as a resull, there may be some slight differences

th respect to ingredients and/or nulrtiona) values. The most
e and up lo dale source for product information Is on the

product label. US Foods, Inc. neither assumes any legal lakility nor
makes any warranty or guaranty, either express or impiied,
regarding the completeness, accuracy or uselulness of lhis

informa

lion. Product images are provided for reference only and

]
1’
may not reflect currenl packaging, g
i

Al produsl infermation conlained herein is subject to change, inctuding pricing, promotions and nutrlionals, For current informalion at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.




